Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 632
2 2 489
3 3 492
4 4 695
5 5 663
6 6 696
7 7 677
8 8 2552
9 9 2573
10 10 2615
11 11 656
12 12 635
13 13 2546
14 14 659
15 15 616
16 16 630
17 17 2605
18 18 675
19 19 2608
20 20 602
21 21 2545
22 22 606
23 23 491
24 24 669
25 25 627
26 26 2613
27 27 678
28 28 594
29 29 2611
30 30 633
31 31 599
32 32 624
33 33 691
34 34 488
35 35 679
36 36 487
37 37 581
38 38 645
39 39 2618
40 40 654
41 41 697
42 42 2549
43 43 651
44 44 662
45 45 655
46 46 2566

Nathan Mylenek
Taylor FloydMews
Jake Hoffert
Wyatt McGuire
Alex Baker

Austin Post

Alec Miller

Bryce Stroede
Eldon Warner
Andrew Nebel
Colton Donahue
Daniel Soto
Jacob Bowman
Lukas Koch

Kyle Mattes
Bailey Hesse-Withbroe
Zack Penrod

Jon Klaiber
Nathan Wickoren
Dustin Hatfield
Andrew Bowman
Christopher Orlow
Nikolas Hess
Peter Schaible
Brandon Cooley
Shawn Master
Aric Miller
Maximilian Fridrich
Joe Kagumba
Luke Sampson
Joshua Yeager
Walmer Saavedra
Peter Spinks

Alec Danner
Daniel Pederson
Nyle Clinton
DidJon Smith
Jeremy Breedlove
Mitchell Bilitz
Brett Bachman
Alec Sery

Brad Mallory

Ben Savage
Bryan Zack
Jeffrey Bachman
Luke Bailey

Results By ShaZam Racing

Men

Men's Red Race

Team

lowa
Bradley
Bradley
Nebraska
Loyola (lll.)
Nebraska
Marquette
Oakland
South Dakota
Windsor
Kansas State
lowa
Oakland
Kansas State
Illinois State
lowa
Wichita State
Marquette
Wichita State
Eastern lllinois
Oakland
Eastern lllinois
Bradley
Loyola (lIl.)
lowa
Windsor
Marquette
Drake
Windsor
lowa

Drake

lllinois-Chicago

Nebraska
Bradley
Marquette
Bradley
Chicago State
IUPUI

Wis.-Green Bay

Kansas State
Nebraska
Oakland
IUPUI
Kansas State
Kansas State
South Dakota

1

Grade
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
JR

SO
SR
JR
FR

SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR

Time Pace
24:26.2  4:55/M
24:34.0 4:57/M
24:341  4:57/M
24:36.3  4:57/M
24:44.3  4:59/M
24:451  4:59/M
24:45.3  4:59/M
24:51.5 5:00/M
24:52.3  5:00/M
24:57.2 5:01/M
24:58.7 5:.01/M
24:59.6  5:02/M
25:01.4  5:02/M
25:02.2 5:02/M
25:05.0 5:03/M
25:054  5:03/M
25:07.7 5:03/M
25:08.6  5:03/M
25:11.9  5:04/M
25:15.9  5:05/M
25:16.7  5:05/M
25:17.4  5:05/M
25:18.4  5:05/M
25:19.1  5:06/M
25:19.3  5:06/M
25:19.4  5:06/M
25:19.8 5:06/M
25:23.2  5:06/M
25:23.8  5:06/M
25:24.8 5:07/M
25:26.4  5:.07/M
25:27.0 5:07/M
25:28.1  5:07/M
25:29.8 5:08/M
25:31.7  5:08/M
25:32.6  5:08/M
25:33.4  5:08/M
25:33.4  5:08/M
25:33.9 5:08/M
25:35.5  5:09/M
25:36.3  5:09/M
25:36.5 5:09/M
25:37.0 5:09/M
25:37.0 5:09/M
25:37.8  5:09/M
25:38.2  5:09/M

10/13/2017 03:55:17



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Men

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Men's Red Race

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 693  EricKarl ll Nebraska JR 25:38.6  5:09/M
48 48 2616  Michael Pesce Windsor 25:39.4  5:10/M
49 49 2577  Titus Koech Toledo JR 25:40.3  5:10/M
50 50 2568  Brice Cowman South Dakota SR 25:41.2  5:10/M
51 51 278  Skyler Arthur lllinois State JR 25:426 5:10/M
52 52 673 Brad Eagan Marquette JR 25:42.8 5:10/M
53 53 690 Jordan De Spong Nebraska SO 25:43.3 5:10/M
54 54 585  Chris Korabik DePaul SR 25:43.3  5:10/M
55 55 672 Ryan Burd Marquette SO 25:43.8 5:10/M
56 56 694  Karson LeComte Nebraska SO 25:44 1 5:11/M
57 57 634  Karson Sommer lowa SO 251452  5:11/M
58 58 683  Sheldon Keence Missouri SR 25:45.8 5:11/M
59 59 2609  Mitch Cauchi Windsor 25:458 5:11/M
60 60 631 Daniel Murphy lowa JR 25:46.1 5:11/M
61 61 493  Jon May Bradley FR 25:46.3 5:11/M
62 62 2617  Jacob Rothera Windsor SO 25:47.7 5:11/M
63 (>7) 698  Bailey Timmons Nebraska FR 25:49.5 5:12/M
64 63 608  Marcus Skinner Eastern lllinois SO 25:50.0 5:12/M
65 64 592  Kyle Cass Drake SO 25:51.6  5:12/M
66 65 2630  Terry McMillan Wis.-Milwaukee JR 25:51.9 5:12/M
67 66 2538  Luke Johnston Northern lowa SR 25:53.3 5:12/M
68 67 611 Cody Baele lllinois State JR 25:55.5 5:13/M
69 68 685  Stephen Mugeche Missouri SO 25:56.7 5:13/M
70 69 648 Roman Jennings IUPUI FR 25:59.9 5:14/M
71 70 593  Matt Cozine Drake SO 26:00.7  5:14/M
72 71 623  Nathan Mroz lllinois-Chicago JR 26:01.0 5:14/M
73 72 671 Kevin White Loyola (lIl.) JR 26:02.1  5:14/M
74 73 588  Jake Pecorin DePaul SR 26:02.4  5:14/M
75 74 2610  Nick D'Alessandro Windsor FR 26:024  5:14/M
76 75 2559  Curtis Reed SE Missouri SO 26:02.7 5:14/M
77 76 676  Henry Mierzwa Marquette JR 26:04.2  5:15/M
78 77 2604 Reno Law Wichita State JR 26:04.9 5:15/M
79 78 2574  Nathan Wendt South Dakota JR 26:05.8 5:15/M
80 79 626  Zach Szczesniak lllinois-Chicago JR 26:07.4  5:15/M
81 80 2602  Ethan Kossover Wichita State FR 26:08.7 5:15/M
82 (>7) 680  Kevin Ryan Marquette SR 26:08.8 5:15/M
83 (>7) 628 lan Eklin lowa JR 26:08.8 5:15/M
84 81 2564  Landon Skelly SIU Edwardsville SO 26:09.4 5:16/M
85 82 2627  Alex Cotter Wis.-Milwaukee FR 26:09.5 5:16/M
86 83 591 Kyle Brandt Drake SO 26:14.3  5:17/M
87 84 2600 Ben Flowers Wichita State FR 26:15.0 5:17/M
88 85 658  Joe Gorthy Kansas State JR 26:159 5:17/M
89 86 2563  Tyler Owens SIU Edwardsville SR 26:17 1 517/M
90 87 667  Maximilian O'Meara Loyola (lIl.) SO 26:17.5 5:17/M
91 88 652  Jacob Stamm IUPUI SO 26:21.3 5:18/M
92 89 618 Tom Brennan lllinois-Chicago SO 26:23.0 5:19/M

Results By ShaZam Racing
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2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Men

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Men's Red Race

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 90 2576  Daniel Kemboi Toledo FR 26:234  5:19/M
94 91 2642  Garrett Knapik Xavier (Ohio) SR 26:249 5:19/M
95 92 2548  Keenan Jones Oakland SO 26:259  5:19/M
96 93 682 Ben Goodman Missouri SR 26:26.3 5:19/M
97 94 590 James Ryan DePaul SR 26:26.5 5:19/M
98 (>7) 674  Alex Gill Marquette FR 26:27.3  5:19/M
99 95 2541 Mitchell Pritts Northern lowa SR 26:27.8  5:19/M

100 96 609  Scott Anderson lllinois State FR 26:28.1 5:20/M

101 97 2565  Austin Woodard SIU Edwardsville SO 26:29.0 5:20/M

102 98 2631 Nick Michalowski Wis.-Milwaukee JR 26:29.5 5:20/M

103 99 637  Logan Kitchen IPFW JR 26:29.6 5:20/M

104 100 636  Alex Barton IPFW SO 26:29.8  5:20/M

105 101 2607  Austin Sturdy Wichita State SR 26:31.7  5:20/M

106 102 605 Michael Mest Eastern lllinois SR 26:32.4  5:20/M

107 103 670  Kenny Wallace Loyola (lll.) FR 26:32.6  5:20/M

108 104 617  Thomas Thornton lllinois State SO 26:33.1 5:21/M

109 (>7) 2612  Joshua Martin Windsor FR 26:33.7 5:21/M

110 (> 7) 692  Alex Tollinger Nebraska FR 26:34.0 5:21/M

111 105 613  Kimathi Johnson lllinois State SO 26:34.7  5:21/M

112 106 700  Alex Jackson Northern lowa JR 26:36.0 5:21/M

113 107 2579  Josh Oeters Toledo JR 26:37.3  5:21/M

114 108 653  Joel Thompson IUPUI SR 26:38.4  5:22/M

115 109 2606  Stan Skwarlo Wichita State SR 26:38.6 5:22/M

116 110 603  Tyler Lay Eastern lllinois FR 26:38.8 5:22/M

117 111 2640 Jack Hautz Xavier (Ohio) SO 26:39.5 5:22/M

118 112 615 J.D. Lafayette lllinois State JR 26:40.2  5:22/M

119 113 2626  Matt Brooks Wis.-Milwaukee JR 26:41.4  5:22/M

120 114 2567 Isaac Benz South Dakota FR 26:42.8 5:22/M

121 115 619  Carlos Cabrera lllinois-Chicago FR 26:43.3 5:23/M

122 116 494  David Rodriguez Bradley SO 26:43.8 5:23/M

123 117 587  Charlie Maclintyre DePaul FR 26:45.3 5:23/M

124 118 2580  Brian Stubelt Toledo JR 26:45.9  5:23/M

125 119 2586  Victor Fortin Valparaiso SO 26:46.7 5:23/M

126 120 2634  Corey Thornton Wis.-Milwaukee FR 26:47.4  5:23/M

127 121 650  Jarit Perkins IUPUI FR 26:47.7  5:23/M

128 (>7) 490 Alec Hartman Bradley FR 26:484  5:24/M

129 122 649  Abiel Mogos IUPUI SR 26:49.0 5:24/M

130 123 625  Martin Skucas lllinois-Chicago FR 26:49.2  5:24/M

131 124 2590  Sidney Noble Valparaiso SR 26:52.5 5:24/M

132 125 665 Riley DeMeulenaere Loyola (lIl.) SO 26:52.6  5:24/M

133 126 2554  Griffin Bailey SE Missouri SO 26:54.4  5:25/M

134 127 582  Noah Deck DePaul JR 26:54.6  5:25/M

135 128 2622  Erik Johnson Wis.-Green Bay SR 26:55.2  5:25/M

136 129 500 Desmond Meyer Chicago State SR 26:57.3  5:25/M

137 130 2572  Cole Streich South Dakota FR 26:57.8 5:25/M

138 131 661 Nicholas Skinner Kansas State SO 27:02.4  5:26/M

Results By ShaZam Racing
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Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

139 (>7)
140 132
141 133
142 134
143 135
144 136
145 137
146 (>7)
147 138
148 139
149  (>7)
150 140
151 (>7)
152 141
153 142
154  (>7)
155 143
156 144
157 145
158 146
159 147
160 148
161  (>7)
162 149
163 150
164 151
165 152
166 153
167 154
168 155
169 156
170 157
171 158
172 159
173 (>7)
174 160
175 161
176 162
177 163
178 (>7)
179  (>7)
180 164
181 (>7)
182 165
183 166
184 (>7)

612
589
681
642
2582
2639
644
647
666
2594
646
640
2603
2592
2561
660
686
2628
2550
2551
2581
2589
2601
2643
601
2591
2562
699
2595
2557
2575
2641
2598
595
2553
638
2633
584
2637
2547
664
2571
657
2635
600
2638

Connor Ehnle
Daniel Peterson
Christopher Conrad
Bret Unger

Ben Williams
Brady Harless
Sam Williamson
Eric Hoffman
Mateo Nunez
Grant Kaiser
David Ehlers
Robert Peck
Kyle Larkin

Ben Zabricky
Liam O'Connell
Sam Oxandale
Dylan Quisenberry
Drew Dueck
Zachary Pettinga
Kyle Schwieman
Jax Talbot
Nathan Izewski
Gage Garcia
Kevin Menyes
Joe Carter
Dominic Paoletti
Matthew O'Connor
Ben Ahlrichs
Lucas Lingle
Chris Durr

Aiden Gallagher
Grayson Jenkins
Ross Smetzer
Chris Kaminski
Connor Wuori
Samuel Moran
Michael Sippy
Henry Harper
Evan Britton
Austin Dawn

Emmanuel Champagne

Jacob Simmons
Keegan Donahue
William Becker
Jose Aguilera
Tullus Dean

Results By ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team

lllinois State
DePaul
Missouri

IPFW
Toledo
Xavier (Ohio)
IPFW

IUPUI
Loyola (lll.)
Western lllinois
IUPUI

IPFW
Wichita State
Valparaiso
SIU Edwardsville
Kansas State
Missouri
Wis.-Milwaukee
Oakland
Oakland
Toledo
Valparaiso
Wichita State
Xavier (Ohio)
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso
SIU Edwardsville
Northern lowa
Western lllinois
SE Missouri
Toledo
Xavier (Ohio)
Western lllinois
Drake
Oakland

IPFW
Wis.-Milwaukee
DePaul
Xavier (Ohio)
Oakland
Loyola (lll.)
South Dakota
Kansas State
Xavier (Ohio)
Eastern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)

4

Grade
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR

Time Pace
27:04.0 5:27/M
27:049 5:27/M
27:05.9 5:27/M
27:06.6  5:27/M
27:06.7 5:27/M
27:09.2  5:28/M
27:09.8 5:28/M
27:10.1 5:28/M
27:10.5 5:28/M
27:10.6  5:28/M
27:12.6  5:28/M
27:12.9 5:28/M
27:13.5  5:29/M
27:15.7  5:29/M
27:16.2  5:29/M
27:16.4  5:29/M
27:16.7  5:29/M
27:17.0 5:29/M
27:17.0  5:29/M
27:18.9  5:30/M
27:21.4  5:30/M
27:216  5:30/M
27:22.6  5:30/M
27:23.3 5:31/M
27:25.7 5:31/M
27:276 5:31/M
27:30.7  5:32/M
27:32.0 5:32/M
27:32.2  5:32/IM
27:33.7 5:33/M
27:34.3  5:33/M
27:36.0 5:33/M
27:36.5 5:33/M
27:38.1  5:34/M
27:38.5 5:34/M
27:40.2  5:34/M
27:40.7  5:34/M
27:43.3  5:35/M
27:43.8 5:35/M
27445 5:35/M
27:46.1 5:35/M
27:476  5:35/M
27:48.4  5:36/M
27:48.5 5:36/M
27:51.0 5:36/M
27:52.2  5:36/M

10/13/2017 03:55:19



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Men

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Men's Red Race

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 167 688  Eric Scott Missouri FR 27:58.4  5:38/M
186 168 643  Kurt Unger IPFW JR 27:59.0 5:38/M
187 169 2555  Tyler Beaman SE Missouri JR 27:59.2  5:38/M
188 170 598 Joe Romain Drake FR 28:04.3 5:39/M
189 (>7) 2569  Seth Iverson South Dakota FR 28:09.6 5:40/M
190 171 621  Sirlaurence King lllinois-Chicago SO 28:12.2  5:40/M
191 (>7) 2583  Jacob Wistinghausen Toledo JR 28145 5:41/M
192 (>7) 639 Gabe O'Keefe IPFW SR 28:25.7  5:43/M
193 172 2556  Nathan Cook SE Missouri SO 28:31.5 5:44/M
194 (>7) 2578 Clinton Caddell Toledo SR 28:32.7  5:44/M
195 173 2544  Peyton Twedt Northern lowa SO 28:33.6 5:45/M
196 (>7) 586  Jack Korte DePaul FR 28:34.0 5:45/M
197 (>7) 641 Connor Shaffer IPFW JR 28:35.5 5:45/M
198 (>7) 620  Chris Joseph lllinois-Chicago FR 28:36.7 5:45/M
199 (>7) 2629  Gus Kaiser Wis.-Milwaukee FR 28:39.4  5:46/M
200 (>7) 583  Conor Fagan DePaul FR 28:40.5 5:46/M
201 174 2558  James Kosbar SE Missouri JR 28:419 5:46/M
202 175 2596  Corey Moody Western lllinois FR 28:43.2 5:47/M
203 176 498  William Llanos Chicago State JR 28:434  5:47/M
204 177 2585  Joey Black Valparaiso FR 29:01.8 5:50/M
205 (>7) 597  Justin Philips Drake FR 29:05.2 5:51/M
206 (>7) 2570 Pierce Libbey South Dakota JR 29:08.7 5:52/M
207 178 2587  Tyler Grimes Valparaiso JR 29:11.8  5:52/M
208 179 2560  Nick Yaeger SE Missouri SO 29:12.6  5:53/M
209 180 496  Andrew Huff Chicago State SR 29:19.4  5:54/M
210 181 2620  Samuel Engel Wis.-Green Bay JR 29:38.0 5:58/M
211 182 2597  Harry Osborne Western lllinois FR 29:41.2  5:58/M
212 183 2623  Joshua Langteau Wis.-Green Bay FR 30:37.9 6:10/M
213 184 2621 Jacob Fierst Wis.-Green Bay JR 30:451  6:11/M
214 185 2625  Adam Plough Wis.-Green Bay FR 30:51.2  6:12/M
215 186 2599  Quintin Thurman Western lllinois FR 31:07.6 6:16/M
216 187 499  Cory Lumpkin Chicago State FR 34:11.5 6:53/M
217 188 497  Justin Johnson Chicago State FR 36:37.0 7:22/M

Results By ShaZam Racing

10/13/2017 03:55:19



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):84

632 Nathan Mylenek

635 Daniel Soto

630 Bailey Hesse-Withbroe
627 Brandon Cooley

633 Luke Sampson

634 Karson Sommer

631 Daniel Murphy

628 lan Eklin

O NO O WDN -

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):98

489 Taylor FloydMews
492 Jake Hoffert

491 Nikolas Hess

488 Alec Danner

487 Nyle Clinton

493 Jon May

494 David Rodriguez
490 Alec Hartman

0 ~NOoO O WN -

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places): 131

695 Woyatt McGuire
696 Austin Post

691 Peter Spinks

697 Alec Sery

693 Eric Karl Il

690 Jordan De Spong
694 Karson LeComte
698 Bailey Timmons
692 Alex Tollinger

© 00N O~ WN -

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places): 139

677 Alec Miller

675 Jon Klaiber

678 Aric Miller

679 Daniel Pederson

B ODN -~

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 25:03.1

24:26.2 24:26.2 0:00.0
24:59.6 49:25.9 0:33.3
25:054 1:14:31.3 0:39.1
25:19.3  1:39:50.7 0:53.0
25:24.8 2:05:15.5 0:58.5
25452  2:31:00.7 1:18.9
25:46.1  2:56:46.8 1:19.8
26:08.8  3:22:55.7 1:42.5

Average Time: 25:05.8

24:34.0 24:34.0 0:00.0
24:34 1 49:08.2 0:00.0
25:184  1:14:26.6 0:44.3
25:29.8  1:39:56.5 0:55.8
25:32.6  2:05:29.1 0:58.5
2546.3 2:31:154 1:12.2
26:43.8  2:57:59.2 2:09.7
26:48.4  3:24:47.7 2:14.3

Average Time: 25:12.9

24:36.3 24:36.3 0:00.0
24:451 49:21.4 0:08.8
25:28.1 1:14:49.6 0:51.8
25:36.3  1:40:25.9 1:00.0
25:38.6  2:06:04.5 1:02.3
25:43.3  2:31:47.8 1:07.0
25:441  2:57:32.0 1:07.8
25:495  3:23:21.6 1:13.2
26:34.0 3:49:55.6 1:57.7

Average Time: 25:17.6

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
SO 1 1
JR 12 13
JR 16 29
SO 25 54
SO 30 84
SO (57) (141)
JR (60) (201)
JR More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
SR 2 2
SO 3 5
JR 23 28
FR 34 62
SR 36 98
FR (61) (159)
SO (116) (275)
FR More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
JR 4 4
SR 6 10
SR 33 43
SR 41 84
JR 47 131
SO (53) (184)
SO (56) (240)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
Finish Position- 4
SR 7 7
JR 18 25
JR 27 52
SO 35 87

24:45.3 24:45.3 0:00.0
25:08.6 49:53.9 0:23.3
25:19.8  1:15:13.8 0:34.5
25:31.7 1:40:45.5 0:46.4

10/13/2017 03:56:16



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places): 139

5 673
6 672
7 676
8 680
9 674

Brad Eagan
Ryan Burd
Henry Mierzwa
Kevin Ryan
Alex Gill

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places): 154

656
659
654
662
655
658
661
660
657

© 00O NO O WN ==

Colton Donahue
Lukas Koch

Brett Bachman
Bryan Zack
Jeffrey Bachman
Joe Gorthy
Nicholas Skinner
Sam Oxandale
Keegan Donahue

Team - Windsor
Team Score (places):172

2615
2613
2611
2616
2609
2617
2610
2612

O ~NOoO O WN -

Andrew Nebel
Shawn Master
Joe Kagumba
Michael Pesce
Mitch Cauchi
Jacob Rothera
Nick D'Alessandro
Joshua Martin

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):176

2552
2546
2545
2549
2548
2550
2551

NOoO ok WN -

Bryce Stroede
Jacob Bowman
Andrew Bowman
Brad Mallory
Keenan Jones
Zachary Pettinga
Kyle Schwieman

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place
JR 52
SO (55)
JR (76)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 11
SR 14
SR 40
SR 44
SR 45
JR (85)
SO (131)
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 10
SR 26

29

48

59
SO (62)
FR (74)
FR More Than 7
SR 8
SR 13
SR 21
JR 42
SO 92
FR (145)
FR (146)

2

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:17.6

139
(194)
(270)

25:42.8
25:43.8
26:04.2
26:08.8
26:27.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:22.3

11
25
65
109
154
(239)

(370)

24:58.7
25:02.2
25:35.5
25:37.0
25:37.8
26:15.9
27:02.4
27:16.4
27:48.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:25.1

10
36
65
113
172
(234)

(308)

24:57.2
25:19.4
25:23.8
25:39.4
25:45.8
25:47.7
26:02.4
26:33.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:26.4

21
42
84

176

(321)

(467)

24:51.5
25:01.4
25:16.7
25:36.5
26:25.9
27:17.0
27:18.9

2:06:28.3
2:32:12.2
2:58:16.4
3:24:25.2
3:50:52.5

24:58.7

50:00.9
1:15:36.5
1:41:13.6
2:06:51.4
2:33:07.3
3:00:09.8
3:27:26.2
3:55:14.6

24:57.2

50:16.6
1:15:40.5
1:41:20.0
2:07:05.8
2:32:53.5
2:58:55.9
3:25:29.7

24:51.5

49:52.9
1:15:09.7
1:40:46.3
2:07:12.3
2:34:29.4
3:01:48.3

Time
Back

0:57.4
0:58.5
1:18.8
1:23.4
1:41.9

0:00.0
0:03.4
0:36.8
0:38.3
0:39.0
1:17 1
2:03.6
2:17.6
2:49.6

0:00.0
0:22.2
0:26.6
0:42.2
0:48.6
0:50.5
1:05.2
1:36.5

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:25.2
0:45.0
1:34.4
2:25.5
2:27.4

10/13/2017 03:56:17



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):176

8 2553
9 2547

Connor Wuori
Austin Dawn

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):276

594
599
592
593
591
595
598
597

O NO O WDN -

Maximilian Fridrich
Joshua Yeager
Kyle Cass

Matt Cozine

Kyle Brandt

Chris Kaminski
Joe Romain

Justin Philips

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):277

2605
2608
2604
2602
2600
2607
2606
2603
2601

© 00N OB WN -

Zack Penrod
Nathan Wickoren
Reno Law

Ethan Kossover
Ben Flowers
Austin Sturdy
Stan Skwarlo
Kyle Larkin
Gage Garcia

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):291

663
669
671
667
670
665
666
664

O ~NOoO O WN -

Alex Baker

Peter Schaible
Kevin White
Maximilian O'Meara
Kenny Wallace
Riley DeMeulenaere
Mateo Nunez

Emmanuel Champagne

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:26.4

27:38.5
27:44.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:47.3

28
59
123
193
276
(435)
(605)

25:23.2
25:26.4
25:51.6
26:00.7
26:14.3
27:38.1
28:04.3
20:05.2

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:45.6

17
36
113
193
277
(378)
(487)

25:07.7
25:11.9
26:04.9
26:08.7
26:15.0
26:31.7
26:38.6
27:13.5
27:22.6

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 25:47.1

Overall
Grade Place
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 28
JR 31
SO 64
SO 70
SO 83
SR (159)
FR (170)
FR More Than 7
SO 17
SR 19
JR 77
FR 80
FR 84
SR (101)
SR (109)
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR 5
SR 24
JR 72
SO 87
FR 103
SO (125)
FR (138)
FR More Than 7

29
101
188
291

(416)
(554)

24:44.3
25:19.1
26:02.1
26:17.5
26:32.6
26:52.6
27:10.5
27:46.1

3:29:26.8
3:57:11.4

2:47.0
2:53.0

25:23.2 0:00.0

50:49.7 0:03.2
1:16:41.4 0:28.4
1:42:42.2 0:37.5
2:08:56.5 0:51.0
2:36:34.7 2:14.8
3:04:39.0 2:41.0
3:33:44.2 3:41.9

25:07.7 0:00.0

50:19.6 0:04.2
1:16:24.5 0:57.2
1:42:33.3 1:01.0
2:08:48.3 1:07.3
2:35:20.0 1:24.0
3:01:58.7 1:30.9
3:29:12.2 2:05.8
3:56:34.8 2:14.9

24:44.3 0:00.0

50:03.4 0:34.7
1:16:05.6 1:17.8
1:42:23.1 1:33.1
2:08:55.7 1:48.3
2:35:48.3 2:08.2
3:02:58.9 2:26.2
3:30:45.0 3:01.8

10/13/2017 03:56:18



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):297

2573
2566
2568
2574
2567
2572
2571
2569
2570

© 0O NO OB WN -

Eldon Warner
Luke Bailey
Brice Cowman
Nathan Wendt
Isaac Benz
Cole Streich
Jacob Simmons
Seth lverson
Pierce Libbey

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):317

602
606
608
605
603
601
600

NOoO OBk~ WN -

Dustin Hatfield
Christopher Orlow
Marcus Skinner
Michael Mest
Tyler Lay

Joe Carter

Jose Aguilera

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):333

616
278
611
609
617
613
615
612

O NO O, WDN -

Kyle Mattes
Skyler Arthur
Cody Baele

Scott Anderson
Thomas Thornton
Kimathi Johnson
J.D. Lafayette
Connor Ehnle

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):346

645
651
648
652
653

a b wOwN -

Jeremy Breedlove
Ben Savage
Roman Jennings
Jacob Stamm
Joel Thompson

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place
JR 9
FR 46
SR 50
JR 78
FR 114
FR (130)
JR (164)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 20
SR 22
SO 63
SR 102
FR 110
SO (150)
JR (166)
JR 15
JR 51
JR 67
FR 96
SO 104
SO (105)
JR (112)
JR More Than 7
JR 38
FR 43
FR 69
SO 88
SR 108

4

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 11
Average Time: 25:48.0

55
105
183
297

(427)

(591)

24:52.3
25:38.2
25:41.2
26:05.8
26:42.8
26:57.8
27:47.6
28:09.6
29:08.7

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 25:54.9

20
42
105
207
317
(467)
(633)

25:15.9
25:17 .4
25:50.0
26:32.4
26:38.8
27:25.7
27:51.0

Finish Position- 13
Average Time: 25:56.9

15
66
133
229
333
(438)
(550)

25:05.0
25:42.6
25:55.5
26:28.1
26:33.1
26:34.7
26:40.2
27:04.0

Finish Position- 14
Average Time: 26:02.0

38
81
150
238
346

25:33.4
25:37.0
25:59.9
26:21.3
26:38.4

24:52.3

50:30.5
1:16:11.7
1:42:17.6
2:09:00.4
2:35:58.3
3:03:45.9
3:31:55.5
4:01:04.2

25:15.9

50:33.3
1:16:23.3
1:42:55.8
2:09:34.6
2:37:00.3
3:04:51.3

25:05.0

50:47.7
1:16:43.3
1:43:11.4
2:09:44.6
2:36:19.3
3:02:59.6
3:30:03.7

25:33.4
51:10.4
1:17:104
1:43:31.7
2:10:10.2

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:45.9
0:48.9
1:13.5
1:50.5
2:05.5
2:55.3
3:17.3
4:16.4

0:00.0
0:01.4
0:34.0
1:16.5
1:22.9
2:09.7
2:35.1

0:00.0
0:37.6
0:50.4
1:23.0
1:28.0
1:29.6
1:35.2
1:58.9

0:00.0
0:03.5
0:26.5
0:47.9
1:05.0

10/13/2017 03:56:18



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):346

650
649
647
646

© 00N

Jarit Perkins
Abiel Mogos
Eric Hoffman
David Ehlers

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):386

624
623
626
618
619
625
621
620

0 ~NOoO O WN -

Walmer Saavedra
Nathan Mroz
Zach Szczesniak
Tom Brennan
Carlos Cabrera
Martin Skucas
Sirlaurence King
Chris Joseph

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):465

585
588
590
587
582
589
584
586
583

© 00N O~ WN -

Chris Korabik
Jake Pecorin
James Ryan
Charlie Maclintyre
Noah Deck
Daniel Peterson
Henry Harper
Jack Korte

Conor Fagan

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):478

2630
2627
2631
2626
2634
2628
2633
2629

O NO OO, WDN -

Terry McMillan
Alex Cotter

Nick Michalowski
Matt Brooks
Corey Thornton
Drew Dueck
Michael Sippy
Gus Kaiser

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 14
Average Time: 26:02.0

(467)
(589)

26:47.7
26:49.0
27:10.1
27:12.6

Finish Position- 15
Average Time: 26:08.3

32
103
182
271
386

(509)

(680)

25:27.0
26:01.0
26:07.4
26:23.0
26:43.3
26:49.2
28:12.2
28:36.7

Finish Position- 16
Average Time: 26:22.4

54
127
221
338
465

(597)
(759)

25:43.3
26:02.4
26:26.5
26:45.3
26:54.6
27:04.9
27:43.3
28:34.0
28:40.5

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 26:23.9

Overall
Grade Place
FR (121)
SR (122)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 32
JR 71
JR 79
SO 89
FR 115
FR (123)
SO (171)
FR More Than 7
SR 54
SR 73
SR 94
FR 117
JR 127
JR (132)
SO (162)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 65
FR 82
JR 98
JR 113
FR 120
JR (144)
FR (161)
FR More Than 7

65
147
245
358
478

(622)

(783)

25:51.9
26:09.5
26:29.5
26:41.4
26:47.4
27:17.0
27:40.7
28:39.4

2:36:57.9
3:03:46.9
3:30:57.0
3:58:09.7

25:27.0

51:28.1
1:17:35.5
1:43:58.5
2:10:41.8
2:37:31.1
3:05:43.4
3:34:20.1

25:43.3

51:45.7
1:18:12.2
1:44:57.5
2:11:52.1
2:38:57.1
3:06:40.4
3:35:14.5
4:03:55.0

25:51.9

52:01.5
1:18:31.0
1:45:12.5
2:11:59.9
2:39:17.0
3:06:57.7
3:35:37.2

Time
Back

1:14.3
1:15.5
1:36.6
1:39.2

0:00.0
0:33.9
0:40.3
0:55.9
1:16.2
1:22.2
2:45.2
3:09.6

0:00.0
0:19.0
0:43.1
1:01.9
1:11.2
1:21.5
2:00.0
2:50.7
2:57.2

0:00.0
0:17.5
0:37.5
0:49.4
0:55.4
1:25.0
1:48.7
2:47.4

10/13/2017 03:56:19



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):495

oo Ok WN -

683
685
682
681
686
688

Sheldon Keence
Stephen Mugeche
Ben Goodman
Christopher Conrad
Dylan Quisenberry
Eric Scott

Team - Toledo
Team Score (places):499

© O NO OB WN -

2577
2576
2579
2580
2582
2581
2575
2583
2578

Titus Koech

Daniel Kemboi

Josh Oeters

Brian Stubelt

Ben Williams

Jax Talbot

Aiden Gallagher
Jacob Wistinghausen
Clinton Caddell

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places):558

a b wOwN -

2564
2563
2565
2561
2562

Landon Skelly
Tyler Owens
Austin Woodard
Liam O'Connell
Matthew O'Connor

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):593

1
2
3
4
5

2538
2541
700
699
2544

Luke Johnston
Mitchell Pritts
Alex Jackson
Ben Ahlrichs
Peyton Twedt

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places):610

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place
SR 58
SO 68
SR 93
FR 133
SO 143
FR (167)
JR 49
FR 90
JR 107
JR 118
FR 135
SR (147)
SO (156)
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO 81
SR 86
SO 97
FR 142
JR 152
SR 66
SR 95
JR 106
JR 153
SO 173

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 18
Average Time: 26:30.3

58
126
219
352
495

(662)

25:45.8
25:56.7
26:26.3
27:05.9
27:16.7
27:58.4

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 26:30.7

49
139
246
364
499

(646)

(802)

25:40.3
26:23.4
26:37.3
26:45.9
27:06.7
27214
27:34.3
28:14.5
28:32.7

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 26:44.5

81
167
264
406
558

26:09.4
26:17.1
26:29.0
27:16.2
27:30.7

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 27:00.5

66
161
267
420
593

25:53.3
26:27.8
26:36.0
27:32.0
28:33.6

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 26:53.7

25:45.8
51:42.5
1:18:08.8
1:45:14.8
2:12:31.5
2:40:29.9

25:40.3

52:03.7
1:18:41.0
1:45:26.9
2:12:33.7
2:39:55.2
3:07:29.6
3:35:44.2
4:04:16.9

26:09.4
52:26.5
1:18:55.5
1:46:11.7
2:13:42.4

25:53.3
52:21.2
1:18:57.2
1:46:29.3
2:15:02.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.9
0:40.5
1:20.1
1:30.9
2:12.6

0:00.0
0:43.1
0:56.9
1:05.5
1:26.4
1:41.1
1:54.0
2:34.2
2:52.4

0:00.0
0:07.6
0:19.5
1:06.7
1:21.2

0:00.0
0:34.5
0:42.6
1:38.7
2:40.2

10/13/2017 03:56:19



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places):610

637
636
642
644
640
638
643
639
641

© 0O NO OB WN -

Logan Kitchen
Alex Barton
Bret Unger
Sam Williamson
Robert Peck
Samuel Moran
Kurt Unger
Gabe O'Keefe
Connor Shaffer

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):644

2642
2640
2639
2643
2641
2637
2635
2638

O NO O WN -

Garrett Knapik
Jack Hautz
Brady Harless
Kevin Menyes
Grayson Jenkins
Evan Britton
William Becker
Tullus Dean

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):683

2586
2590
2592
2589
2591
2585
2587

NOoO o WN -

Victor Fortin
Sidney Noble
Ben Zabricky
Nathan Izewski
Dominic Paoletti
Joey Black
Tyler Grimes

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):697

2559
2554
2557
2555
2556

a b wOwN -

Curtis Reed
Griffin Bailey
Chris Durr
Tyler Beaman
Nathan Cook

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
JR 99
SO 100
SR 134
SO 137
SO 140
FR (160)
JR (168)
SR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR 91
SO 111
FR 136
SO 149
JR 157
FR (163)
SR (165)
FR More Than 7
SO 119
SR 124
JR 141
FR 148
FR 151
FR (177)
JR (178)
SO 75
SO 126
FR 155
JR 169
SO 172

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 26:53.7

99
199
333
470
610

(770)

(938)

26:29.6
26:29.8
27:06.6
27:09.8
27:12.9
27:40.2
27:59.0
28:25.7
28:35.5

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 27:02.6

91
202
338
487
644

(807)

(972)

26:24.9
26:39.5
27:09.2
27:23.3
27:36.0
27:43.8
27:48.5
27:52.2

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 27:08.8

119
243
384
532
683

(860)

(1038)

26:46.7
26:52.5
27:15.7
27:21.6
27:27.6
290:01.8
29:11.8

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 27:24.3

75
201
356
525
697

26:02.7
26:54.4
27:33.7
27:59.2
28:31.5

26:29.6 0:00.0

52:59.4 0:00.2
1:20:06.0 0:36.9
1:47:15.9 0:40.2
2:14:28.8 0:43.2
2:42:09.0 1:10.6
3:10:08.0 1:29.3
3:38:33.7 1:56.0
4:07:09.3 2:05.8

26:24.9 0:00.0

53:04.5 0:14.6
1:20:13.8 0:44.3
1:47:37.1 0:58.3
2:15:13.1 1:11.0
2:42:56.9 1:18.9
3:10:45.4 1:23.5
3:38:37.6 1:27.2

26:46.7 0:00.0

53:39.3 0:05.8
1:20:55.0 0:28.9
1:48:16.7 0:34.9
2:15:44.3 0:40.9
2:44:46.2 2:15.0
3:13:58.0 2:25.0

26:02.7 0:00.0
52:57.1 0:51.6
1:20:30.8 1:30.9
1:48:30.1 1:56.5
2:17:01.7 2:28.8
10/13/2017 03:56:20



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):697

6 2558 James Kosbar
7 2560 Nick Yaeger

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):709

581 DiJon Smith

500 Desmond Meyer
498 William Llanos
496 Andrew Huff
499 Cory Lumpkin
497 Justin Johnson

oo WDN -~

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):715

2618 Mitchell Bilitz
2622 Erik Johnson
2620 Samuel Engel
2623 Joshua Langteau
2621 Jacob Fierst
2625 Adam Plough

oo WON -~

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):808

2594 Grant Kaiser
2595 Lucas Lingle
2598 Ross Smetzer
2596 Corey Moody
2597 Harry Osborne
2599  Quintin Thurman

OO~ WON -

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
JR (174)
SO (179)
SR 37
SR 129
JR 176
SR 180
FR 187
FR (188)
SR 39
SR 128
JR 181
FR 183
JR 184
FR (185)
SR 139
JR 154
SO 158
FR 175
FR 182
FR (186)

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 27:24.3

2:45:43.6 2:39.1
3:14:56.3 3:09.8

(871) 28:41.9
(1050) 29:12.6

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 28:57.0

37 25:33.4 25:33.4 0:00.0
166 26:57.3 52:30.7 1:23.9
342 28:43.4  1:21:114.2 3:10.0
522 29:1194  1:50:33.6 3:46.0
709 34:11.5  2:24:451 8:38.1

(897) 36:37.0 3:01:22.2 11:03.6

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 28:42.0

39 25:33.9  25:33.9 0:00.0
167 26:55.2  52:29.1 1:21.2
348 20:38.0  1:22:07.2 4:04.0
531 30:37.9  1:52:45.1 5:03.9
715 30:45.1  2:23:30.2 5:11.1

(900) 30:51.2  2:54:21.5 5:17.2

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 28:08.7

139 27:10.6  27:10.6 0:00.0
293 27:32.2 54:42.8 0:21.6
451 27:36.5  1:22:19.4 0:25.9
626 28:43.2  1:51:02.6 1:32.6
808 29:41.2  2:20:43.9 2:30.6

(994) 31:07.6  2:51:51.5 3:57.0

10/13/2017 03:56:20



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

1 1 3096
2 2 3078
3 3 3171
4 4 3086
5 5 3197
6 6 3148
7 7 3169
8 8 3136
9 9 3256
10 10 3120
11 11 3099
12 12 3110
13 13 3107
14 14 3154
15 15 3157
16 16 3151
17 17 3264
18 18 3162
19 19 3014
20 20 3201
21 21 3089
22 22 3021
23 23 3199
24 24 3079
25 25 3187
26 26 3047
27 27 3198
28 28 3230
29 29 3111
30 30 3204
31 31 3015
32 32 3056
33 33 3311
34 34 3257
35 35 3074
36 36 3156
37 37 3020
38 38 3105
39 39 3188
40 40 3200
41 41 3094
42 42 3163
43 43 3019
44 44 3106
45 45 3159
46 46 3076

Lindsey Brewis
Andrea Shine
Maggie Schneider
Emma Rafuse
Megan Billington
Mackenzie Callahan
Rachel Levy
Bonnie Smith
Madeline Britton
Jessica Allen
Emma Hatch
Jennifer Parker
Mary Hanson
Ashley Tutt

Brette Correy
Lorena Martin
Allison Sinning
Hannah Truniger
McKenzie Altmayer
Laura Nelson
Kayla Doll

Sara Piller
Lindsay Joyce
Madison Waymire
Kaitlyn Shea
Maria Baldwin
Madeline Huglen
Winny Koskei
Jessica Parker
Erin Wetzstein
Natalie Burant
Grace Beattie
Katelyn Murphy
Jenna Clayworth
Marta Bote Gonzalez
Mckayla Cole
Kirstin Oakley
Courtney Dugan
Angie Sumner
Bethany Kozak
Emma Wren
Ashley Burr
Brooke Nusser
Lauren Fuqua
Ashley Norem
Juliann Hollensbe

Results By ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
Loyola (lll.)
lowa
Oakland
IPFW
South Dakota
Northern lllinois
Oakland
Nebraska
Xavier (Ohio)
Missouri State
Loyola (lll.)
Marquette
Marquette
Northern lllinois
Northern lowa
Northern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
Northern lowa
Bradley
South Dakota
Kansas State
Bradley
South Dakota
lowa
SE Missouri
Eastern lllinois
South Dakota
Wichita State
Marquette
South Dakota
Bradley
lllinois State
IUPUI
Xavier (Ohio)
lowa
Northern lowa
Bradley
Marquette
SE Missouri
South Dakota
Kansas State
Oakland
Bradley
Marquette
Northern lowa
lowa

Grade
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR

SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO

Time Pace
20:36.3 5:31/M
20:47.3  5:34/M
21:02.3  5:38/M
21:06.0 5:39/M
21:11.6  541/M
21:16.2  5:42/M
21:17.4  5:42/M
21:18.9 5:43/M
21:19.7  5:43/M
21:21.4  5:43/M
21:22.5 5:44/M
21:251  5:45/M
21:26.5 5:45/M
21:27.0 5:45/M
21:29.0 5:46/M
21:29.6  5:46/M
21:30.3  5:46/M
21:30.5 5:46/M
21:32.6  5:46/M
21:33.7  5:47/M
21:34.6  547/M
21:354  5:47/M
21:36.2 5:47/M
21:36.8  5:47/M
21:37.6  5:48/M
21:38.0 5:48/M
21:40.7  5:49/M
21:41.2  5:49/M
21:41.5 5:49/M
21:425 5:49/M
21:46.7 5:50/M
21:47.2  5:50/M
21:47.5 5:50/M
21:484  5:51/M
21:49.2 551/M
21:51.2 5:51/M
21:51.8 5:51/M
21:52.2 5:52/M
21:52.4  5:52/M
21:52.4  5:52/M
21:54 1 5:52/M
21:56.0 5:53/M
21:56.3 5:53/M
21:57.7 5:53/M
21:58.2  5:53/M
22:00.3 5:54/M

10/13/2017 04:35:16



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Women

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Women's Red Race

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 3103  Mimi Reimers Loyola (lll.) FR 22:01.3  5:54/M
48 48 3173  Katie Anderson Saint Louis JR 22:01.9 5:54/M
49 49 3095 Cassie Bloch Loyola (lIl.) SR 22:03.4  5:55/M
50 50 3176  Courtney Link Saint Louis JR 22:04.8 5:55/M
51 51 3314  Kelsey Tyler IUPUI SR 22:07.2  5:56/M
52 52 3101 Rita Maurais Loyola (lIl.) SO 22:07.3 5:56/M
53 53 3149  Ericka Hibser Northern lllinois JR 22:09.6  5:56/M
54 54 3122  Grace Breiten Missouri State FR 22:10.3  5:57/M
55 55 3203 Kianna Stewart South Dakota SO 22:111 5:57/M
56 56 3262  Anna Kostarellis Xavier (Ohio) FR 22:12.0 5:57/M
57 57 3104  Meghan Carroll Marquette SR 22:13.4  5:57/M
58 58 3167  Alana Koepf Oakland SR 22:13.6  5:57/M
59 59 3180  Anna Schmitz Saint Louis JR 22:14.2  5:58/M
60 60 3064 Dakota Roman lllinois State SO 22:145 5:58/M
61 61 3092  Cara Melgares Kansas State FR 22:15.2  5:58/M
62 62 3183  Carli Knott SE Missouri FR 22:154  5:58/M
63 63 3231 Jordan Maestas Wichita State SR 22:155  5:58/M
64 64 3143  Willa Koenig Nebraska-Omaha SO 22:16.2  5:58/M
65 65 3212  Stephanie Sherman Toledo SO 22:16.6  5:58/M
66 66 3022 Hannah Witczak Bradley SR 22:16.7  5:58/M
67 67 3155  Tiffany Christensen Northern lowa JR 22:16.9  5:58/M
68 68 3131 Erika Freyhof Nebraska FR 22:17.3  5:58/M
69 69 3067  Allison Hansen lllinois-Chicago JR 22:19.5  5:59/M
70 70 3263  Jennie Prial Xavier (Ohio) FR 22:20.3  5:59/M
71 71 3182  Rachel Hutchcraft SE Missouri JR 22:214  6:00/M
72 72 3194  Haley Miller SIU Edwardsville SR 22:22.2  6:00/M
73 73 3017  Abby Jockisch Bradley SO 22:23.2  6:00/M
74 74 3059  Ashley England lllinois State SR 22:249  6:00/M
75 75 3088  Sydney Collins Kansas State SO 22:25.3 6:01/M
76 76 3248 Mikayla Fox Wis.-Milwaukee SO 22:254  6:01/M
77 77 3060  Audrey Janik lllinois State FR 22:25.7 6:01/M
78 78 3118  Sophia Racette Missouri SO 22:26.2  6:01/M
79 79 3152  Vivian Overbeck Northern lllinois SO 22:26.4  6:01/M
80 80 3036 Miranda Rea DePaul JR 22:271 6:01/M
81 81 3058  Erica Brown lllinois State SR 22:279  6:01/M
82 (>7) 3016 Mackenzie Griffin Bradley SR 22:28.0 6:01/M
83 82 3009 Maritza Rodriguez Ball State SO 22:28.2 6:01/M
84 83 3062 Lindsey Lewis lllinois State SR 22:28.4  6:01/M
85 84 3206 Nina Bendixen Toledo JR 22:289  6:01/M
86 85 3135  Katrina Santiago Nebraska SR 22:29.0 6:02/M
87 86 3040  Bailee Cofer Drake SR 22:29.5 6:02/M
88 87 3313  Shelby Pake IUPUI SO 22:29.8 6:02/M
89 88 3170  Sammy Mondry Oakland SR 22:30.5 6:02/M
90 89 3235 Tangy Wiseman Wichita State JR 22:31.2  6:02/M
M 90 3205 Amanda Bakley Toledo FR 22:31.8  6:02/M
92 91 3237  Yazmine Wright Wichita State FR 22:33.3 6:03/M

Results By ShaZam Racing
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Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

93 92
94 93
95 94
9% (>7)
97 95
98 96
99 97
100 98
101 99
102 100
103 101
104 102
105 103
106 104
107 105
108 106
109 107
110 108
111 (>7)
112 109
113 110
114 111
115 112
116 113
117 114
118 115
119 116
120 117
121 (>7)
122 118
123 119
124 120
125 121
126 122
127 123
128 124
129 125
130 126
131 127
132 128
133 129
134 130
135 131
136 132
137 133
138 134

3174
3006
3119
3202
3146
3150
3077
3108
3178
3185
3130
3117
3042
3070
3142
3055
3053
3195
3196
3046
3161
3112
3255
3057
3160
3008
3175
3249
3018
3097
3011
3226
3113
3065
3128
3166
3048
3184
3007
3181
3087
3191
3258
3038
3223
3210

Natalie Davis
Hannah Cummings
Hannah Thomas
Julia Noah

Sara Atkins
Noelle Maire
Lauren Opatrny
Nora Keller
Courtney Pfanstiel
Danielle Mohrmann
Elsa Forsberg
Melissa Menghini
Morgan Garcia

Ai Kaisho

Emily Johnson
Grace Rowan
Alexandria Gutt
Allie Sweatt
Jonna Bart
Rachel Selva
Gabby Skopec
Kaelyn Balch

Meg Swietlik
Sydney Billingsley
Lyndsie Schinkel

Stephanie McElhaney

Amy Kieliszewski
Nicole Hohn

Sam Lechowicz
Julia Demko
Brooke Talhelm
Abigail Richter
Kayla Funkenbusch
Michelle Borycki
Erica Wollmering
Heather Czarnecki
Kate Bushue
Natalie Kopplin
Cayla Eckenroth
Andrea George
Rebecca Sippel
Jess Clarke
Amanda Cusimano
Elizabeth Aho
Nicole Beebe

Riley Kwiatkowski

Results By ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
Saint Louis

Ball State
Missouri
South Dakota
Northern lllinois
Northern lllinois
lowa

Marquette
Saint Louis
SE Missouri
Nebraska
Missouri

Drake
lllinois-Chicago
Nebraska-Omaha
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
SIU Edwardsville
South Dakota
Drake

Northern lowa
Missouri
Wis.-Milwaukee
lllinois State
Northern lowa
Ball State
Saint Louis
Wis.-Milwaukee
Bradley

Loyola (lIl.)

Ball State
Western lllinois
Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri State
Oakland
Eastern lllinois
SE Missouri
Ball State
SE Missouri
IPFW
SIU Edwardsville
Xavier (Ohio)
Drake
Western lllinois
Toledo

Grade
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR

Time Pace
22:34.0 6:03/M
22:34.0 6:03/M
22:34.6  6:03/M
22:36.7 6:04/M
22:38.0 6:04/M
22:39.0 6:04/M
22:416  6:05/M
22:42.5 6:05/M
22:431  6:05/M
22:43.2  6:05/M
22:43.4  6:05/M
22:43.7  6:05/M
22:454  6:06/M
22:45.7 6:06/M
22:46.3 6:06/M
22:46.6  6:06/M
22:47.8  6:06/M
22:481  6:07/M
22:49.2  6:.07/M
22:51.8 6:08/M
22:52.6 6:08/M
22:53.7 6:08/M
22:53.7 6:08/M
22:54.3  6:08/M
22:54.4  6:08/M
22:54.5 6:08/M
22:54.5 6:08/M
22:54.8 6:08/M
22:554  6:09/M
22:56.0 6:09/M
22:56.4  6:09/M
22:57.6  6:09/M
22:58.7  6:09/M
22:58.7 6:09/M
22:58.8 6:09/M
22:59.1  6:10/M
23:00.7  6:10/M
23:.02.2 6:11/M
23:02.2 6:11/M
23:02.3  6:11/M
23:02.5 6:11/M
23:03.3 6:11/M
23:03.3 6:11/M
23:04.3 6:11/M
23:044 6:11/M
23:06.0 6:12/M

10/13/2017 04:35:17



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

139 (>7)
140 135
141 136
142 137
143 138
144 139
145 140
146 (> 7)
147 (> 7)
148 (>7)
149 141
150 142
151 143
152 (>7)
153 (>7)
154 144
155 145
156 146
157 147
158 148
159 149
160 (>7)
161 150
162 151
163 152
164 153
165 154
166 155
167 (> 7)
168 156
169 (>7)
170 157
171 158
172 159
173 160
174 (>7)
175 161
176 162
177 163
178 164
179 165
180 166
181 167
182 168
183 169
184 170

3061
3052
3232
3177
3084
3035
3124
3147
3158
3186
3134
3132
3005
3172
3153
3069
3121
3217
3312
3252
3031
3063
3213
3236
3261
3308
3209
3102
3109
3315
3189
3129
3144
3208
3250
3211
3253
3080
3049
3241
3116
3307
3164
3251
3054
3220

Kennidi Knoblock
Avani Flanagan
McKenna Paintin
Madeline Nathe
Sophia Hirzel
Courtney Pickering
Jordyn Capra
Maura Beattie
Kelsey Leedy
Eilish Overby
Anna Peer

Judi Jones
Jessica Bryzek
Ellie Adams
Melissa Ricci
Natalie Jaramillo
Danielle Bohannon
Kim Heiny

Janine Orvis
Hailey Migliano
Jessica Harris
Annie Moore
Hannah Sponaugle
Suzie Wright
Brooke Hines
Ashley Kidwell
Maddie Ferner
Audrey Michaelson
Caitlin McGauley
Haley Welch

Anna Thomas
Rachel Brush
Kayla Sabotin
Morgan Dembowski
Ciara Kaderly

Julia Mendiola
Lauren Peters
Hannah Aschliman
Caroline Collet
Kimberly Hurst
Lexi Maddox
Jessica Backherms
Kendra Colesa
Jessica Laabs
Maggie McPherson
Kate Mitchell

Results By ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team

lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
Wichita State
Saint Louis
IPFW

DePaul
Missouri State
Northern lllinois
Northern lowa
SE Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska

Ball State
Saint Louis
Northern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri State
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Wis.-Milwaukee
DePaul

lllinois State
Toledo
Wichita State
Xavier (Ohio)
IUPUI
Toledo

Loyola (lIl.)
Marquette
IUPUI
SE Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska-Omaha
Toledo
Wis.-Milwaukee
Toledo
Wis.-Milwaukee
IPFW

Eastern lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
Missouri

IUPUI
Oakland
Wis.-Milwaukee
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso

4

Grade
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO

Time Pace
23:08.0 6:12/M
23:08.0 6:12/M
23:08.1  6:12/M
23:08.7 6:12/M
23:10.7  6:13/M
23:11.5 6:13/M
23:11.7  6:13/M
23:11.7  6:13/M
23:12.3  6:13/M
23:126 6:13/M
23:129 6:13/M
23:13.3  6:13/M
23:14.3  6:14/M
23:15.6  6:14/M
23:17.7  6:15/M
23:179  6:15/M
23:18.2  6:15/M
23:19.1  6:15/M
23:19.3  6:15/M
23:20.3  6:15/M
23:20.5 6:15/M
23:21.4  6:16/M
23:21.8 6:16/M
23:24.8 6:16/M
23:25.7  6:17/M
23:26.7 6:17/M
23:27.0 6:17/M
23:276 6:17/M
23:27.7  6:17/M
23:28.0 6:17/M
23:28.1 6:17/M
23:31.0 6:18/M
23:31.8  6:18/M
23:32.0 6:19/M
23:32.6  6:19/M
23:33.5 6:19/M
23:34.9  6:19/M
23:354  6:19/M
23:36.0 6:20/M
23:36.2 6:20/M
23:36.8  6:20/M
23:38.0 6:20/M
23:39.6  6:20/M
23:40.7 6:21/M
23:426 6:21/M
23:43.6 6:22/M

10/13/2017 04:35:18



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Women

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Women's Red Race

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 171 3013  Jordan Timmons Ball State SR 23:444  6:22/M
186 172 3139  Karo Garcia Nebraska-Omaha SR 23:45.3 6:22/M
187 173 3045  Olivia Rogers Drake SO 23:46.0 6:22/M
188 174 3216  Katherine Germann Valparaiso SO 23:46.4  6:22/M
189 (>7) 3012 Emmalyne Tarsa Ball State FR 23:48.2 6:23/M
190 (>7) 3247  Shannon Dugan Wis.-Milwaukee JR 23:489 6:23/M
191 (>7) 3010 Meliza Rodriguez Ball State SO 23:50.8 6:23/M
192 (>7) 3168 MaddiLeigh Oakland FR 23:51.0 6:24/M
193 175 3215  Sarah Caesar Valparaiso FR 23:51.3  6:24/M
194 176 3043  Meghan Kearney Drake JR 23:52.3  6:24/M
195 177 3227  Jacey Roper Western lllinois FR 23:55.5 6:25/M
196 178 3030 Lizzie DeJoie DePaul FR 23:571  6:25/M
197 179 3083  Danielle Frank IPFW SO 23:59.1  6:26/M
198 180 3229  Celia Biel Wichita State FR 23:59.2  6:26/M
199 (>7) 3100 Abigail Jones Loyola (lll.) FR 23:59.3 6:26/M
200 181 3193  Aly Goff SIU Edwardsville SO 24:00.9 6:26/M
201 182 3114  Kayla Glowacki Missouri FR 24:05.7 6:27/M
202 183 3137  Alyssa Averhoff Nebraska-Omaha SR 24:07.2  6:28/M
203 184 3091 Erin Lee Kansas State FR 24:07.8 6:28/M
204 185 3039  Millie Bretl Drake FR 24:08.1  6:28/M
205 186 3123  Renae Buschling Missouri State JR 24:08.5 6:28/M
206 (>7) 3234 Rita Schnacker Wichita State FR 24:11.3  6:29/M
207 187 3037  Jessica Sanborn DePaul SR 24:12.2  6:29/M
208 (>7) 3254  Megan Safranski Wis.-Milwaukee FR 24:12.4  6:29/M
209 188 3228  Hailey Tranchitella Western lllinois FR 24:12.7  6:29/M
210 189 3141  Anita Jenkins Nebraska-Omaha SO 24:14.2  6:30/M
211 190 3190  Keri Burmester SIU Edwardsville SO 24:17.7  6:31/M
212 191 3127  Madeline Saville Missouri State JR 24:19.8 6:31/M
213 192 3073  Mahal Schroeder lllinois-Chicago FR 24:20.5 6:31/M
214 193 3245  Erin Schmitt Wis.-Green Bay SR 24:22.3  6:32/M
215 194 3138  Annie Catania Nebraska-Omaha JR 24:23.8 6:32/M
216 195 3090 Kassidy Johnson Kansas State FR 24:34.7  6:35/M
217 (> 7) 3309  Marina Konow IUPUI JR 24:36.5 6:36/M
218 (>7) 2982  Deidra Walker Wichita State JR 24:36.9 6:36/M
219 (>7) 1367  Kiley Deain Missouri SO 24:40.0 6:37/M
220 (> 7) 3115  Valeska Halamicek Missouri SR 24:406 6:37/M
221 196 3032 Margaret Hastings DePaul FR 24:47.4  6:39/M
222 (>7) 3260 Abby Fioresi Xavier (Ohio) FR 24:49.2  6:39/M
223 (>7) 3098  Erin Falsey Loyola (lll.) JR 24:50.0 6:39/M
224 (>7) 3140 Lauren Houston Nebraska-Omaha JR 24:50.9 6:39/M
225 197 3071 Maddie LaRock lllinois-Chicago JR 24:54.3 6:41/M
226 198 3239 Meta Ehlen Wis.-Green Bay SO 25:02.5 6:43/M
227 (>7) 3125  Paityn Howat Missouri State SO 25:03.7 6:43/M
228 199 3033 Kate Jacobs DePaul FR 25:10.7  6:45/M
229 (>7) 3051  Abby Fisher Eastern lllinois SO 25:17.8  6:47/M
230 (>7) 3126  Mercedes Robinson Missouri State JR 25:20.4  6:48/M

Results By ShaZam Racing
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2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
Women
Women's Red Race
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
231 (>7) 1318 Lea Viano Eastern lllinois SR 25:23.0 6:48/M
232 200 3240  Grecia Guzman Wis.-Green Bay FR 25:26.6  6:49/M
233 201 3085  Caitlyn Kiekhaefer IPFW JR 25:324  6:51/M
234 (<5) 3023  Tyisha Bennett Chicago State FR 25:34.3 6:51/M
235 202 3192  Kassidy Dexheimer SIU Edwardsville FR 25:40.0 6:53/M
236 203 3093 Victoria Robinson Kansas State FR 25:55.2  6:57/M
237 (>7) 3034  Caroline Kurdej DePaul JR 25:579  6:57/M
238 204 3238 Miranda Dreckschmidt Wis.-Green Bay JR 25:57.9  6:57/M
239 205 3244  Heather Plough Wis.-Green Bay SR 26:06.8  7:00/M
240 206 3219  Celia McGhiey Valparaiso SO 26:14.2  7:02/M
241 207 3221 Kathleen Neal Valparaiso FR 26:31.3  7:07/M
242 208 3214  Nicole Berneche Valparaiso SO 26:42.5 7:09/M
243 (>7) 3222  Olivia Recker Valparaiso FR 27:10.8 7:17/M
244 (>7) 3218 Tayler Justison Valparaiso SO 27:41.0 T7:25M
245 209 3246  Kimberlee Dallmann Wis.-Green Bay FR 271494  T7:27/M
246 210 3225  Kristen Goben Western lllinois SR 28:43.2  7:42/M
247 (<5) 3027  Daeja Hooks Chicago State SR 32:09.3 8:37/M

Results By ShaZam Racing 6 10/13/2017 04:35:19



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):105

3197
3201
3199
3198
3204
3200
3203
3202
3196

© 0O NO OB WN -

Megan Billington
Laura Nelson
Lindsay Joyce
Madeline Huglen
Erin Wetzstein
Bethany Kozak
Kianna Stewart
Julia Noah
Jonna Bart

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places):136

3110
3107
3111
3105
3106
3104
3108
3109

O NO O WN -

Jennifer Parker
Mary Hanson
Jessica Parker
Courtney Dugan
Lauren Fuqua
Meghan Carroll
Nora Keller
Caitlin McGauley

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):152

3014
3021
3015
3020
3019
3022
3017
3016
3018

© 00N O WN -

McKenzie Altmayer
Sara Piller

Natalie Burant
Kirstin Oakley
Brooke Nusser
Hannah Witczak
Abby Jockisch
Mackenzie Griffin
Sam Lechowicz

Team - Loyola (lil.)
Team Score (places):160

1 3096
2 3099
3 3103

Lindsey Brewis
Emma Hatch
Mimi Reimers

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

JR 5

FR 20

JR 23

JR 27

SR 30

JR (40)

SO (55)

SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 12

JR 13

JR 29

SO 38

SR 44

SR (57)

JR (98)

SO More Than 7
SO 19

JR 22

SR 31

SO 37

JR 43

SR (66)

SO (73)

SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 1

SR 11

FR 47

Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 21:32.9

5 21:11.6
25 21:33.7
48 21:36.2
75 21:40.7

105 21:42.5
(145) 21:52.4
(200) 22:11.1

22:36.7
22:49.2

Finish Position- 2

21:11.6 0:00.0

42:45.3 0:221
1:04:21.6 0:24.5
1:26:02.3 0:29.0
1:47:44.8 0:30.8
2:09:37.3 0:40.8
2:31:48.4 0:59.4
2:54:25.2 1:25.1
3:17:14.4 1:37.5

Average Time: 21:40.6

12 21:25.1
25 21:26.5
54 21:41.5
92 21:52.2

136 21:57.7
(193) 22:13.4
(291) 22:42.5

23:27.7

Finish Position- 3

21:25.1 0:00.0

42:51.7 0:01.4
1:04:33.2 0:16.4
1:26:25.5 0:271
1:48:23.2 0:32.6
2:10:36.6 0:48.2
2:33:19.2 1:17.4
2:56:46.9 2:02.5

Average Time: 21:44.6

19 21:32.6
41 21:35.4
72 21:46.7

109 21:51.8
152 21:56.3
(218) 22:16.7
(291) 22:23.2
22:28.0

22:55.4

Finish Position- 4

21:32.6 0:00.0

43:08.0 0:02.8
1:04:54.8 0:141
1:26:46.6 0:19.2
1:48:42.9 0:23.7
2:10:59.7 0:441
2:33:22.9 0:50.6
2:55:51.0 0:554
3:18:46.4 1:22.8

Average Time: 21:38.2

1 20:36.3
12 21:22.5
59 22:01.3

20:36.3 0:00.0
41:58.9 0:46.2
1:04:00.2 1:25.0

10/13/2017 04:36:10



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - Loyola (lil.)
Team Score (places):160

3095 Cassie Bloch

3101 Rita Maurais

3097 Julia Demko

3102 Audrey Michaelson
3100 Abigail Jones
3098 Erin Falsey

© 00N O h

Team - Northern lllinois
Team Score (places): 168

3148 Mackenzie Callahan
3154  Ashley Tutt

3151 Lorena Martin

3149 Ericka Hibser

3152 Vivian Overbeck
3146 Sara Atkins

3150 Noelle Maire

3147 Maura Beattie

3153 Melissa Ricci

© O NO OB WN -

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places): 181
3157

3162
3156

Brette Correy
Hannah Truniger
Mckayla Cole

3159 Ashley Norem
3155 Tiffany Christensen
3161 Gabby Skopec
3160 Lyndsie Schinkel
3158 Kelsey Leedy

O ~NO O WDN -

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):186

3256
3264
3257
3262
3263
3258

Madeline Britton
Allison Sinning
Jenna Clayworth
Anna Kostarellis
Jennie Prial
Amanda Cusimano

OO, WON -

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SR 49
SO 52
JR (118)
SR (155)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 6
FR 14
SR 16
JR 53
SO 79
FR (95)
FR (96)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 15
SO 18
FR 36
SR 45
JR 67
FR (110)
JR (114)
SR More Than 7
SR 9
SR 17
FR 34
FR 56
FR 70
FR (131)

2

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 4

108

160
(278)
(433)

Average Time: 21:38.2

22:03.4 1:26:03.6 1:27.0
22:07.3 1:48:11.0 1:31.0
22:56.0 2:11:071 2:19.7
23:27.6  2:34:34.8 2:51.3
23:59.3  2:58:34.1 3:22.9
24:50.0 3:23:241 4:13.6

Finish Position- 5

20
36
89

168

(263)

(359)

Average Time: 21:45.8

21:16.2 21:16.2 0:00.0
21:27.0 42:43.2 0:10.8
21:29.6 1:04:12.8 0:13.4
22:09.6  1:26:22.5 0:53.4
22:26.4 1:48:49.0 1:10.2
22:38.0 2:11:271 1:21.8
22:39.0  2:34:06.1 1:22.8
23117  2:57:17.8 1:556.5
23:17.7  3:20:35.5 2:01.5

Finish Position- 6

15
33
69
114
181
(291)

(405)

Average Time: 21:49.2

21:29.0 21:29.0 0:00.0
21:30.5 42:59.6 0:01.5
21:51.2  1:04:50.9 0:22.2
21:58.2  1:26:49.1 0:29.1
22:16.9  1:49:06.0 0:47.9
22:52.6  2:11:58.6 1:23.5
22:54.4  2:34:53.1 1:25.4
23:112.3  2:58:05.4 1:43.2

Finish Position- 7

26
60
116
186
(317)

Average Time: 21:50.1

21:19.7 21:19.7 0:00.0
21:30.3 42:50.1 0:10.5
21:48.4  1:04:38.5 0:28.6
22:12.0 1:26:50.5 0:52.2
22:20.3 1:49:10.9 1:00.6
23:03.3 2:12:14.2 1:43.6

10/13/2017 04:36:10



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):186

7 3261 Brooke Hines
8 3260 Abby Fioresi

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places): 198

3171 Maggie Schneider
3169 Rachel Levy

3163 Ashley Burr

3167 Alana Koepf

3170 Sammy Mondry
3166 Heather Czarnecki
3164 Kendra Colesa
3168 Maddi Leigh

O NO O WDN -

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):204

3078 Andrea Shine

3079 Madison Waymire
3074 Marta Bote Gonzalez
3076 Juliann Hollensbe
3077 Lauren Opatrny

a s oON -

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):297

3187 Kaitlyn Shea

3188 Angie Sumner
3183 Carli Knott

3182 Rachel Hutchcraft
3185 Danielle Mohrmann
3184 Natalie Kopplin
3181 Andrea George
3186 Eilish Overby

3189 Anna Thomas

© 00N OB WN -

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):324

1 3056 Grace Beattie

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:50.1
SR (152) (469) 23:25.7  2:35:40.0 2:05.9
FR More Than 7 24:49.2 3:00:29.2 3:294
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:48.0
FR 3 3 21:02.3 21:02.3 0:00.0
JR 7 10 21:17.4 42:19.8 0:15.1
SR 42 52 21:56.0 1:04:15.8 0:53.6
SR 58 110 22:13.6 1:26:29.4 1:11.3
SR 88 198 22:30.5 1:49:00.0 1:28.2
FR (124) (322) 22:59.1  2:11:59.2 1:56.8
SR (167) (489) 23:39.6  2:35:38.8 2:37.3
FR More Than 7 23:51.0 2:59:29.9 2:48.7
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:47.1
JR 2 2 20:47.3 20:47.3 0:00.0
JR 24 26 21:36.8 42:24.2 0:49.5
SR 35 61 21:49.2 1:04:13.4 1:01.8
SO 46 107 22:00.3 1:26:13.8 1:13.0
JR 97 204 22:41.6 1:48:55.5 1:54.2
Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 22:10.0
JR 25 25 21:37.6 21:37.6 0:00.0
SR 39 64 21:52.4 43:30.0 0:14.8
FR 62 126 22:15.4 1:05:45.4 0:37.8
JR 71 197 22:21.4 1:28:06.9 0:43.8
SO 100 297 22:43.2 1:50:50.1 1:05.6
JR (126) (423) 23:02.2 2:13:52.3 1:24.6
SR (128) (551) 23:02.3 2:36:54.7 1:24.7
SR More Than 7 23:12.6 3:00:07.4 1:35.0
JR More Than 7 23:28.1 3:23:35.5 1:50.5
Finish Position- 11
Average Time: 22:16.0
SO 32 32 21:47.2 21:47.2 0:00.0
3 10/13/2017 04:36:11



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):324

3064
3059
3060
3058
3062
3057
3061
3063

© 00N O WN

Dakota Roman
Ashley England
Audrey Janik
Erica Brown
Lindsey Lewis
Sydney Billingsley
Kennidi Knoblock
Annie Moore

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):348

3173
3176
3180
3174
3178
3175
3177
3172

0 ~NOoO O WN -

Katie Anderson
Courtney Link
Anna Schmitz
Natalie Davis
Courtney Pfanstiel
Amy Kieliszewski
Madeline Nathe
Ellie Adams

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):382

3089
3094
3092
3088
3091
3090
3093

NOoO ok WN -

Kayla Doll

Emma Wren
Cara Melgares
Sydney Collins
Erin Lee

Kassidy Johnson
Victoria Robinson

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):403

3136
3131
3135
3130
3134
3132

OO, WON -

Bonnie Smith
Erika Freyhof
Katrina Santiago
Elsa Forsberg
Anna Peer

Judi Jones

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 60
SR 74
FR 77
SR 81
SR (83)
SR (113)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 48
JR 50
JR 59
JR 92
JR 99
JR (116)
SR (137)
SR More Than 7
SR 21
JR 41
FR 61
SO 75
FR 184
FR (195)
FR (203)
SR 8
FR 68
SR 85
SO 101
SR 141
SO (142)

Cumulative
Place

92
166
243
324

(407)

(520)

48
08
157
249
348
(464)
(601)

21
62
123
198
382
(577)
(780)

76
161
262
403

(545)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 11

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:16.0

22:14.5
22:24.9
22:25.7
22:27.9
22:28.4
22:54.3
23:08.0
23:21.4

Finish Position- 12

44:01.8
1:06:26.8
1:28:52.5
1:51:20.4
2:13:48.8
2:36:43.2
2:59:51.2
3:23:12.7

0:27.3
0:37.6
0:384
0:40.6
0:41.1
1:07.1
1:20.7
1:34.1

Average Time: 22:19.6

22:01.9
22:04.8
22:14.2
22:34.0
22:43.1
22:54.5
23:08.7
23:15.6

Finish Position- 13

22:01.9

44:06.7
1:06:20.9
1:28:55.0
1:51:38.2
2:14:32.7
2:37:41.5
3:00:57.1

0:00.0
0:02.9
0:12.3
0:32.1
0:41.2
0:52.6
1:06.8
1:13.7

Average Time: 22:27 .4

21:34.6
21:54.1
22:15.2
22:25.3
24:07.8
24:34.7
25:55.2

Finish Position- 14

21:34.6

43:28.7
1:05:44.0
1:28:09.4
1:52:17.3
2:16:52.0
2:42:47.2

0:00.0
0:19.5
0:40.6
0:50.7
2:33.2
3:00.0
4:20.5

Average Time: 22:24.3

21:18.9
22:17.3
22:29.0
22:43.4
23:12.9
23:13.3

21:18.9
43:36.2
1:06:05.3
1:28:48.8
1:52:01.8
2:15:15.1

0:00.0
0:58.3
1:10.1
1:24.5
1:54.0
1:54.4

10/13/2017 04:36:11



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):403

7 3129 Rachel Brush

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):407

3230
3231
3235
3237
3232
3236
3229
3234
2082

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):471

Winny Koskei
Jordan Maestas
Tangy Wiseman
Yazmine Wright
McKenna Paintin
Suzie Wright
Celia Biel

Rita Schnacker
Deidra Walker

© 00O NO O WN ==

3311
3314
3313
3312
3308
3315
3307
3309

Katelyn Murphy
Kelsey Tyler
Shelby Pake
Janine Orvis
Ashley Kidwell
Haley Welch
Jessica Backherms
Marina Konow

O ~NOoO O WN -

Team - Missouri State
Team Score (places):472

3120
3122
3128
3124
3121
3123
3127
3125
3126

Jessica Allen

Grace Breiten

Erica Wollmering
Jordyn Capra
Danielle Bohannon
Renae Buschling
Madeline Saville
Paityn Howat
Mercedes Robinson

© 00N O~ WN-=-

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO (157)
FR 28
SR 63
JR 89
FR 91
SO 136
SO (151)
FR (180)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO 33
SR 51
SO 87
FR 147
JR 153
SR (156)
SO (166)
JR More Than 7
SR 10
FR 54
SO 123
SO 140
SO 145
JR (186)
JR (191)
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:24.3

(702) 23:31.0  2:38:46.2 2:12.0

Finish Position- 15
Average Time: 22:25.9

28 21:41.2 21:41.2 0:00.0
91 22:15.5 43:56.7 0:34.3
180 22:31.2  1:.06:27.9 0:50.0
271 22:33.3 1:29:01.3 0:52.1
407 23:08.1 1:52:09.5 1:26.9
(558) 23:24.8  2:15:34.3 1:43.6
(738) 23:59.2  2:39:33.5 2:18.0
24113  3:03:44.9 2:30.1

24:36.9  3:28:21.8 2:55.7

Finish Position- 16
Average Time: 22:38.1

33 21:47.5 21:47.5 0:00.0
84 22:07.2 43:54.8 0:19.7
171 22:29.8 1:06:24.6 0:42.2
318 23:19.3  1:29:44.0 1:31.8
471 23:26.7  1:53:10.7 1:39.2
(627) 23:28.0 2:16:38.8 1:40.5
(793) 23:38.0 2:40:16.8 1:50.4
24:36.5  3:04:53.3 2:48.9

Finish Position- 17
Average Time: 22:36.1

10 21214  21:21.4 0:00.0
64 22:10.3  43:31.7 0:48.8
187 22:58.8  1:06:30.6 1:37.4
327 23:11.7  1:29:42.3 1:50.2
472 23:18.2  1:53:00.5 1:56.8
(658) 24:085  2:17:09.1 2:47.1
(849) 24:19.8  2:41:28.9 2:58.3
25:03.7  3:06:32.7 3:42.3

25204  3:31:53.2 3:59.0

10/13/2017 04:36:12



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):499

3047
3055
3053
3048
3052
3049
3054
3051
1318

© 0O NO OB WN -

Maria Baldwin
Grace Rowan
Alexandria Gutt
Kate Bushue
Avani Flanagan
Caroline Collet
Maggie McPherson
Abby Fisher

Lea Viano

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):506

3118
3119
3117
3112
3113
3116
3114
1367
3115

© 00O NO O WN ==

Sophia Racette
Hannah Thomas
Melissa Menghini
Kaelyn Balch

Kayla Funkenbusch
Lexi Maddox

Kayla Glowacki
Kiley Deain
Valeska Halamicek

Team - Toledo
Team Score (places):523

3212
3206
3205
3210
3213
3209
3208
3211

O ~NO O WN -

Stephanie Sherman
Nina Bendixen
Amanda Bakley
Riley Kwiatkowski
Hannah Sponaugle
Maddie Ferner
Morgan Dembowski
Julia Mendiola

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places):536

1 3009
2 3006

3 3008 Stephanie McElhaney

Maritza Rodriguez
Hannah Cummings

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

SR 26

JR 106

JR 107

FR 125

FR 135

SR (163)

FR (169)

SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO 78

JR 94

SO 102

SR 111

FR 121

FR (165)

FR (182)

SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO 65

JR 84

FR 90

FR 134

FR 150

SO (154)

FR (159)

SR More Than 7
SO 82

SO 93

SO 115

6

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 18
Average Time: 22:40.2

26
132
239
364
499

(662)

(831)

21:38.0
22:46.6
22:47.8
23:00.7
23:08.0
23:36.0
23:42.6
25:17.8
25:23.0

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 22:43.4

78
172
274
385
506

(671)

(853)

22:26.2
22:34.6
22:43.7
22:53.7
22:58.7
23:36.8
24:05.7
24:40.0
24:40.6

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 22:45.0

65
149
239
373
523

(677)

(836)

22:16.6
22:28.9
22:31.8
23:06.0
23:21.8
23:27.0
23:32.0
23:33.5

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:47 .1

82
175
290

22:28.2
22:34.0
22:54.5

21:38.0 0:00.0

44:24.6 1:08.5
1:07:12.4 1:09.8
1:30:13.2 1:22.7
1:53:21.3 1:30.0
2:16:57.3 1:58.0
2:40:40.0 2:04.6
3:05:57.8 3:39.8
3:31:20.8 3:44.9

22:26.2 0:00.0

45:00.8 0:08.3
1:07:44.5 0:17.5
1:30:38.2 0:27.5
1:53:37.0 0:32.5
2:17:13.8 1:10.6
2:41:19.6 1:39.5
3:05:59.6 2:13.8
3:30:40.2 2:14.3

22:16.6 0:00.0

44:45.5 0:12.3
1:07:17.4 0:15.2
1:30:23.4 0:494
1:53:45.2 1:05.1
2:17:12.2 1:10.3
2:40:44.3 1:154
3:04:17.8 1:16.9

22:28.2 0:00.0
45:02.3 0:05.8
1:07:56.9 0:26.2

10/13/2017 04:36:12



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places):536

3011
3007
3005
3013
3012
3010

© 00N O h

Brooke Talhelm
Cayla Eckenroth
Jessica Bryzek
Jordan Timmons
Emmalyne Tarsa
Meliza Rodriguez

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):603

3040
3042
3046
3038
3045
3043
3039

NOoO ok WN -

Bailee Cofer
Morgan Garcia
Rachel Selva
Elizabeth Aho
Olivia Rogers
Meghan Kearney
Millie Bretl

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places):612

3086
3087
3084
3080
3083
3085

OO WON -

Emma Rafuse
Rebecca Sippel
Sophia Hirzel
Hannah Aschliman
Danielle Frank
Caitlyn Kiekhaefer

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):613

3248
3255
3249
3252
3250
3253
3251
3247
3254

© 00N OB WN =

Mikayla Fox
Meg Swietlik
Nicole Hohn
Hailey Migliano
Ciara Kaderly
Lauren Peters
Jessica Laabs
Shannon Dugan
Megan Safranski

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 119
FR 127
SR (143)
SR (171)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 86
SO 103
FR 109
FR 132
SO 173
JR (176)
FR (185)
JR 4
JR 129
FR 138
JR 162
SO 179
JR (201)
SO 76
FR 112
JR 117
FR 148
FR 160
JR (161)
SR (168)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:47.1

409

536
(679)
(850)

22:56.4
23:02.2
23:14.3
23:44.4
23:48.2
23:50.8

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 22:59.4

86
189
298
430
603

(779)

(964)

22:29.5
22:454
22:51.8
23:04.3
23:46.0
23:52.3
24:08.1

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 22:58.8

4
133
271
433
612

(813)

21:06.0
23:02.5
23:10.7
23:35.4
23:59.1
25:32.4

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 23:01.3

76
188
305
453
613

(774)

(942)

22:25.4
22:53.7
22:54.8
23:20.3
23:32.6
23:34.9
23:40.7
23:48.9
24:12.4

1:30:53.3
1:53:55.5
2:17:09.9
2:40:54.3
3:04:42.6
3:28:334

22:29.5

45:15.0
1:08:06.9
1:31:11.2
1:54:57.2
2:18:49.5
2:42:57.7

21:06.0
44.:08.6
1:07:19.3
1:30:54.8
1:54:54.0
2:20:26.4

22:254

45:19.1
1:08:14.0
1:31:34.3
1:55:06.9
2:18:41.9
2:42:22.7
3:06:11.6
3:30:24.1

Time
Back

0:28.1
0:33.9
0:46.0
1:16.1
1:19.9
1:22.5

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:22.2
0:34.7
1:16.4
1:22.7
1:38.5

0:00.0
1:56.5
2:04.6
2:29.4
2:53.1
4:26.3

0:00.0
0:28.3
0:29.4
0:54.8
1:07.1
1:09.5
1:15.3
1:23.4
1:47.0

10/13/2017 04:36:13



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):631

3067
3070
3065
3069
3073
3071

Allison Hansen
Ai Kaisho
Michelle Borycki
Natalie Jaramillo
Mahal Schroeder
Maddie LaRock

oo Ok WN -

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places):681

3194
3195
3191
3193
3190
3192

Haley Miller

Allie Sweatt

Jess Clarke

Aly Goff

Keri Burmester
Kassidy Dexheimer

oo WDN -~

Team - Nebraska-Omaha
Team Score (places):682

3143
3142
3144
3139
3137
3141
3138
3140

Willa Koenig
Emily Johnson
Kayla Sabotin
Karo Garcia
Alyssa Averhoff
Anita Jenkins
Annie Catania
Lauren Houston

O NO O, WDN -

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):733

3036
3035
3031
3030
3037
3032
3033
3034

Miranda Rea
Courtney Pickering
Jessica Harris
Lizzie DedJoie
Jessica Sanborn
Margaret Hastings
Kate Jacobs
Caroline Kurde;j

O ~NO O WN -

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place
JR 69
SO 104
SR 122
SO 144
FR 192
JR (197)
SR 72

SR 108
SR 130
SO 181
SO 190
FR (202)
SO 64

FR 105
SR 158
SR 172
SR 183
SO (189)
JR (194)
JR More Than 7
JR 80

SO 139
JR 149
FR 178
SR 187
FR (196)
FR (199)
JR More Than 7

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 23:08.5

69 22:19.5 22:19.5 0:00.0
173 22:45.7 45:05.2 0:26.2
295 22:58.7  1:08:04.0 0:39.2
439 23:117.9  1:31:22.0 0:58.4
631 24:205  1:55:42.5 2:01.0

(828) 24:54.3  2:20:36.9 2:34.8

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 23:18.4

72 22222  22:22.2 0:00.0
180 22:48.1 45:10.4 0:25.8
310 23:03.3  1:08:13.7 0:41.0
491 24:00.9 1:32:14.7 1:38.6
681 24:17.7  1:56:32.4 1:55.4

(883) 25:40.0 2:22:12.5 3:17.7

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 23:17.4

64 22:16.2 22:16.2 0:00.0
169 22:46.3 45:02.6 0:30.1
327 23:31.8  1:08:34.4 1:16.5
499 23:453 1:32:19.7 1:29.0
682 24:07.2  1:56:27.0 1:51.0

(871) 24:1142  2:20:41.2 1:58.0
(1065) 24:23.8  2:45:05.1 2:07.6
24:50.9  3:09:56.0 2:34.7

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 23:25.7

80 22:27 1 22:27 1 0:00.0
219 23:11.5 45:38.7 0:44.3
368 23:20.5  1:08:59.2 0:53.3
546 23:57.1 1:32:56.4 1:29.9
733 24:12.2  1:57:08.6 1:45.0

(929) 24:47.4  2:21:56.1 2:20.3
(1128) 25:10.7  2:47:06.8 2:43.5
25:57.9  3:13:04.8 3:30.7

10/13/2017 04:36:14



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):828

3226
3223
3227
3228
3225

a b wN -

Abigail Richter
Nicole Beebe
Jacey Roper
Hailey Tranchitella
Kristen Goben

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):871

3217
3220
3216
3215
3219
3221
3214
3222
3218

© 00O NO O WN ==

Kim Heiny

Kate Mitchell
Katherine Germann
Sarah Caesar
Celia McGhiey
Kathleen Neal
Nicole Berneche
Olivia Recker
Tayler Justison

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):959

3241
3245
3239
3240
3238
3244
3246

NOoO O~ WN -

Kimberly Hurst

Erin Schmitt

Meta Ehlen

Grecia Guzman
Miranda Dreckschmidt
Heather Plough
Kimberlee Dallmann

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3023
2 3027

Tyisha Bennett
Daeja Hooks

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

SO 120

SO 133

FR 177

FR 188

SR 210

SR 146

SO 170

SO 174

FR 175

SO 206

FR (207)

SO (208)

FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 164

SR 193

SO 198

FR 200

JR 204

SR (205)

FR (209)

FR Less Than 5
SR Less Than 5

9

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

29

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:34.7

120 22:57.6 22:57.6
253 23:04.4 46:02.1
430 23:55.5 1:.09:57.6
618 24:12.7  1:34:10.4
828 28:43.2  2:02:53.7

Finish Position -

30

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:57.9
1:15.1
5:45.6

Average Time: 24:10.9

146 23:19.1 23:19.1
316 23:43.6 47:02.8
490 23:46.4 1:10:49.2
665 23:51.3  1:34:40.6
871 26:14.2  2:00:54.8
(1078) 26:31.3  2:27:26.2
(1286) 26:42.5  2:54:08.7
27:10.8  3:21:19.5

27:41.0 3:49:00.5

Finish Position -

31

0:00.0
0:24.4
0:27.2
0:32.1
2:55.0
3:12.1
3:23.3
3:51.6
4:21.8

Average Time: 24:53.1

164 23:36.2 23:36.2
357 24:22.3 47:58.6
555 25:02.5  1:13:011
755 25:26.6  1:38:27.8
959 25:57.9  2:04:25.7
(1164) 26:06.8  2:30:32.6
(1373) 27494  2:58:22.0

Finish Position -

25:34.3
32:09.3

Inc.
Average Time:

25:34.3
57:43.6

0:00.0
0:46.0
1:26.2
1:50.4
2:21.7
2:30.5
4:13.2

0:00.0
6:35.0

10/13/2017 04:36:14



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 2676
2 2 2734
3 3 2732
4 4 2673
5 5 2675
6 6 2662
7 7 2682
8 8 2655
9 9 2679
10 10 2677
11 11 2740
12 12 2671
13 13 2695
14 14 2683
15 15 2711
16 (<5) 2688
17 16 2739
18 17 2725
19 18 2686
20 19 2719
21 20 2657
22 21 2738
23 22 2681
24 23 2733
25 24 2669
26 25 2716
27 (<5) 2687
28 26 2674
29 (>7) 2670
30 27 2678
31 28 2667
32 29 2663
33 30 2680
34 31 2720
35 32 2736
36 33 2693
37 34 2713
38 35 2668
39 36 2652
40 37 2730
41 (>7) 2685
42 38 2658
43 39 2714
44 40 2728
45 (>7) 2672
46 41 2715

Andrew Sharp
Cooper Pauley
Tate Heiple
John Mangold
Nathan Potts
Brennan Guido
Sean Sanaghan
Nathan Haerr
Tony Espinoza
Jaylen Shelton
Brady Page
Dylan Goodyear
Nick Murphy
Micheal Sisko
Samuel Hernandez
John Crotteau
Parker Nuest
Terrell Robinson
Ryan Ziolkowski
Brian Gichuru
McCoy Meshach
Jordan Love
Jeff Glatz
GRiffin Morrill
Noah Dir

Arthur Santoro
Jonah Cecil
Dylon Niswonger
Johnathon Goodenow
Shujaan Sultan
Trent Ponder
Emmons King
Glen Garino
Elijah Grewal
Ethan Collins
Mark Charnogorsky
Isaac Hughes
lan Powell
Caleb Blevins
Jay Gray

Scott Williams
Ben Nelson
Taisei Nishiki
Mike Bersell
Collin Kessinger
Jonathan Rico

Results By ShaZam Racing

Men

Men's White Race

Team
Greenville

Monmouth (l1l.)
Monmouth (l1l.)
Greenville
Greenville

Danville Area CC
Harper College
Coe

Harper College
Greenville
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Greenville

lllinois State University
Harper College
Knox

lllinois Central College
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Lincoln College
Harper College
Lincoln College
Coe
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Harper College
Monmouth (lIl.)
Greenville
Knox

lllinois Central College
Greenville
Greenville

Harper College
Danville Area CC
Danville Area CC
Harper College
Lincoln College
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
lllinois State University
Knox

Danville Area CC
Coe

Monmouth (lIl.)
Harper College
Coe
Knox

Monmouth (lIl.)
Greenville
Knox

Grade
JR

JR
JR
SR

FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR

FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO

Time Pace
26:13.7  5:16/M
26:27.2  5:19/M
26:54.5 5:25/M
26:56.8  5:25/M
27:03.9 5:27/M
27:13.1  5:29/M
27:26.7 5:31/M
27:26.7  5:31/M
27274  5:31/M
27:35,5  5:33/M
27:36.8 5:33/M
27:39.4  5:34/M
27:51.1  5:36/M
27:55.5 5:37/M
27:58.3 5:38/M
27:58.8 5:38/M
28:05.5 5:39/M
28:09.2 5:40/M
28:09.3  5:40/M
28:15.4  5:41/M
28:17.0 5:41/M
28:20.9 5:42/M
28:25.9  5:43/M
28:28.5 5:44/M
28:29.0 5:44/M
28:40.0 5:46/M
28:43.9 547/M
28:44.3  5:47/M
28:44.8  5:47/M
28:459 5:47/M
28:51.5 5:48/M
28:59.2  5:50/M
29:09.8 5:52/M
29:13.6  5:53/M
29:17.2  5:54/M
29:17.6  5:54/M
29:304  5:56/M
29:33.0 5:57/M
29:349  5.57/M
29:39.6 5:58/M
29:39.8  5:58/M
29:45.0 5:59/M
29:456  5:59/M
29:56.3 6:01/M
29:58.2  6:02/M
29:58.4  6:02/M

10/13/2017 01:47:49



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

42
43
44
45
46
47

=7)
48
49
50
51

(<9)
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

=7)

>7)
>7)
63
64
>7)
65
=7)

(<9)

>7)
66

=7)
=7)
67
68

2742
2729
2712
2731
2710
2664
2727
2722
2723
2705
2708
2689
2737
2660
2741
2706
2692
2653
2699
2700
2721
2724
2703
2709
2726
2718
2694
2697
2717
2654
2659
2691
2698
2701
2735
2656
2665
2666

Jacob Turner
Tyler Bland

Ben Hosto
Tanner Heiple
Zachary Barnes
Logan McBee
Brandon Allsop
Zachery Podunajec
Blake Quandt
Jaime Quintero
Jesus Tenorio
Parker Herz

Levi Elrod

Jared Wells
Thomas Shaw
Nicholas Razo
Justin Caton

Orie Brown
Keegan Sutherland
Scott Zajac
Eduardo Lopez
Christian Raymond
Peter Klepec
Alexander Baker
Jose Sanchez
Dillion Butler
Brandan McGrath
Richard Rainville
Teddy Turner
Jacob Feldman
Dray Schreiber
Derek McCoy
Michael Stoll
Dominick Creed
Hunter Todd
Ryley McMahen
Nate Moreman
Caleb Pierce

Results By ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's White Race

Team
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Monmouth (l1l.)
Knox

Monmouth (lIl.)
Knox

Danville Area CC
Monmouth (l1l.)
Lincoln College
Lincoln College
Joliet Junior College
Joliet Junior College
lllinois Central College
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Coe
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Joliet Junior College
lllinois State University
Coe

lllinois State University
lllinois State University
Lincoln College
Lincoln College
Joliet Junior College
Knox
Lincoln College
Lincoln College
lllinois State University
lllinois State University
Knox
Coe
Coe
lllinois Central College
lllinois State University
Joliet Junior College
Monmouth (l1l.)
Coe
Danville Area CC
Danville Area CC

Grade
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR

Time Pace
30:08.6  6:04/M
30:11.3  6:04/M
30:15.9 6:05/M
30:23.7 6:07/M
30:32.4  6:09/M
30:35.0 6:09/M
30:43.2 6:11/M
31:18.7 6:18/M
31:25.3 6:19/M
31:25.3 6:19/M
31:29.1  6:20/M
31:32.8 6:21/M
31:33.1  6:21/M
31:51.9 6:25/M
31:57.9 6:26/M
32:02.3 6:27/M
32:.07.9 6:28/M
32:19.3  6:30/M
32:31.4  6:33/M
32:37.7 6:34/M
32:49.6 6:36/M
32:59.4  6:38/M
33:06.7 6:40/M
33:19.7  6:42/M
33:32.3  6:45/M
33:36.8 6:46/M
33:40.1  6:46/M
33:52.2  6:49/M
34:08.8 6:52/M
34:10.4  6:52/M
34:19.2  6:54/M
34:32.6  6:57/M
34:36.6  6:58/M
34:39.8 6:58/M
34:51.1 7:01/M
35:45.8 7:12/M
36:13.4  7:17/M
39:05.1  7:52/M

10/13/2017 01:47:49



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Greenville
Team Score (places):32

2676
2673
2675
2677
2671
2669
2674
2670
2672

© 0O NO OB WN -

Andrew Sharp

John Mangold

Nathan Potts

Jaylen Shelton

Dylan Goodyear
Noah Dir

Dylon Niswonger
Johnathon Goodenow
Collin Kessinger

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places):70

2682
2679
2683
2686
2681
2678
2680
2685

O NO O WN -

Sean Sanaghan
Tony Espinoza
Micheal Sisko
Ryan Ziolkowski
Jeff Glatz
Shujaan Sultan
Glen Garino
Scott Williams

Team - Monmouth (lil.)
Team Score (places):105

2734
2732
2733
2730
2728
2729
2731
2727
2735

© 00N O WN -

Team - St. Mary-of-the-Woods

Cooper Pauley
Tate Heiple
GRiffin Morrill
Jay Gray

Mike Bersell
Tyler Bland
Tanner Heiple
Brandon Allsop
Hunter Todd

Team Score (places):122

1 2740
2 2739
3 2738

Brady Page
Parker Nuest
Jordan Love

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's White Race

Overall

Grade Place

JR 1

JR 4

SR 5

SR 10

SO 12

SO (24)

SO (26)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR 7

FR 9

FR 14

SO 18

FR 22

FR (27)

FR (30)

SO More Than 7
SR 2

JR 3

FR 23

JR 37

SO 40

JR (43)

SO (45)

JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR 11

FR 16

JR 21

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 27:05.8

(56)
(82)

26:13.7
26:56.8
27:03.9
27:35.5
27:39.4
28:29.0
28:44.3
28:44.8
29:58.2

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 27:52.9

7
16
30
48
70

(97)

(127)

27:26.7
27:27.4
27:55.5
28:09.3
28:25.9
28:45.9
29:09.8
29:39.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 28:17.2

28
65
105
(148)
(193)

26:27.2
26:54.5
28:28.5
29:39.6
29:56.3
30:11.3
30:23.7
30:43.2
34:51.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 28:41.8

11
27
48

27:36.8
28:05.5
28:20.9

26:13.7 0:00.0

53:10.5 0:43.0
1:20:14.4 0:50.2
1:47:50.0 1:21.7
2:15:29.4 1:25.6
2:43:58.4 2:15.2
3:12:42.7 2:30.6
3:41:27.6 2:31.0
4:11:25.8 3:44.5

27:26.7 0:00.0

54:54 1 0:00.7
1:22:49.6 0:28.8
1:50:58.9 0:42.6
2:19:24.9 0:59.2
2:48:10.8 1:19.2
3:17:20.7 1:43.1
3:47:00.5 2:13.1

26:27.2 0:00.0

53:21.8 0:27.3
1:21:50.3 2:01.2
1:51:29.9 3:12.3
2:21:26.3 3:29.0
2:51:37.6 3:44.0
3:22:01.3 3:56.4
3:52:44.5 4:15.9
4:27:35.7 8:23.8

27:36.8 0:00.0
55:42.3 0:28.6
1:24:03.2 0:44.0

10/13/2017 01:48:48



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Team - St. Mary-of-the-Woods

Name

Team Score (places):122

2736
2742
2737
2741

N o oA

Ethan Collins
Jacob Turner
Levi Elrod
Thomas Shaw

Team - Danville Area CC
Team Score (places):145

2662
2667
2663
2668
2664
2665
2666

NOoO o WN -

Brennan Guido
Trent Ponder
Emmons King
lan Powell
Logan McBee
Nate Moreman
Caleb Pierce

Team - Knox
Team Score (places): 154

2711
2716
2713
2714
2715
2712
2710
2709
2717

© 0O NO OB WN -

Samuel Hernandez
Arthur Santoro
Isaac Hughes
Taisei Nishiki
Jonathan Rico

Ben Hosto
Zachary Barnes
Alexander Baker
Teddy Turner

Team - Coe
Team Score (places): 155

2655
2657
2652
2658
2660
2653
2654
2659
2656

© 0O NO OB WN -

Nathan Haerr
McCoy Meshach
Caleb Blevins
Ben Nelson
Jared Wells
Orie Brown
Jacob Feldman
Dray Schreiber
Ryley McMahen

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's White Race

Overall

Grade Place

FR 32

FR 42

JR (52)

JR (54)

SO 6

FR 28

SO 29

FR 35

SO 47

FR (67)

FR (68)

SO 15

FR 25

FR 34

FR 39

SO 41

SR (44)

JR (46)

FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 8

SO 20

FR 36

SR 38

JR 53

JR (57)

SO (65)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 28:41.8

80

122
(174)
(228)

29:17.2
30:08.6
31:33.1
31:57.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 29:02.4

6
34
63
98

145

(212)

(280)

27:13.1
28:51.5
28:59.2
29:33.0
30:35.0
36:13.4
39:05.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 29:10.5

15
40
74
113
154
(198)

(244)

27:58.3
28:40.0
29:30.4
29:45.6
290:58.4
30:15.9
30:32.4
33:19.7
34:08.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 29:23.1

28
64
102
155
(212)
(277)

27:26.7
28:17.0
29:34.9
29:45.0
31:51.9
32:19.3
34:10.4
34:19.2
35:45.8

1:53:20.4
2:23:29.1
2:55:02.3
3:27:00.2

27:13.1

56:04.7
1:25:04.0
1:54:37 .1
2:25:12.1
3:01:25.6
3:40:30.7

27:58.3

56:38.3
1:26:08.7
1:55:54.3
2:25:52.8
2:56:08.8
3:26:41.2
4:00:01.0
4:34:09.9

27:26.7

55:43.7
1:25:18.7
1:55:03.7
2:26:55.7
2:59:15.0
3:33:256.5
4:07:44.7
4:43:30.5

Time
Back

1:40.3
2:31.8
3:56.3
4:21.0

0:00.0
1:38.4
1:46.1
2:19.9
3:21.8
9:00.2
11:51.9

0:00.0
0:41.6
1:32.1
1:47.3
2:00.1
2:17.6
2:34.1
5:21.4
6:10.5

0:00.0
0:50.2
2:08.1
2:18.2
4:25.1
4:52.5
6:43.6
6:52.4
8:19.0

10/13/2017 01:48:48



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Lincoln College
Team Score (places):164

2725
2719
2720
2722
2723
2721
2724
2726
2718

© 0O NO OB WN -

Terrell Robinson
Brian Gichuru
Elijah Grewal
Zachery Podunajec
Blake Quandt
Eduardo Lopez
Christian Raymond
Jose Sanchez
Dillion Butler

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's White Race

Team - lllinois State University Club
Team Score (places):219

2695
2693
2692
2699
2700
2694
2697
2698

O NO O WN -

Nick Murphy

Mark Charnogorsky
Justin Caton
Keegan Sutherland
Scott Zajac
Brandan McGrath
Richard Rainville
Michael Stoll

Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places):284

2705
2708
2706
2703
2701

a b wON -

Jaime Quintero
Jesus Tenorio
Nicholas Razo
Peter Klepec
Dominick Creed

Team - lllinois Central College
Team Score (places):Inc.

2688
2687
2689
2691

A OODN -~

John Crotteau
Jonah Cecil
Parker Herz
Derek McCoy

Results By ShaZam Racing

Overall

Grade Place

FR 17

FR 19

FR 31

SO 48

FR 49

SO (60)

SO (61)

FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 13

SR 33

SO 56

SR 58

FR 59

FR (63)

JR (64)

FR More Than 7
FR 50

FR 51

SO 55

FR 62

FR 66

SO Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5

3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 29:40.4

17
36
67
115
164
(224)

(285)

28:09.2
28:15.4
29:13.6
31:18.7
31:25.3
32:49.6
32:59.4
33:32.3
33:36.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 30:53.2

13
46
102
160
219
(282)
(346)

Finish Position -

50
101
156
218
284

27:51.1
29:17.6
32:07.9
32:31.4
32:37.7
33:40.1
33:52.2
34:36.6

10

28:09.2 0:00.0

56:24.7 0:06.2
1:25:38.3 1:04.3
1:56:57.0 3:09.4
2:28:22.4 3:16.0
3:01:12.0 4:40.4
3:34:11.5 4:50.1
4:07:43.8 5:23.0
4:41:20.6 5:27.5

27:51.1 0:00.0

57:08.8 1:26.4
1:29:16.7 4:16.7
2:01:48.2 4:40.2
2:34:26.0 4:46.6
3:08:06.1 5:48.9
3:41:58.4 6:01.1
4:16:35.1 6:45.5

Average Time: 32:32.6

31:25.3
31:29.1
32:02.3
33:06.7
34:39.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

27:58.8
28:43.9
31:32.8
34:32.6

31:25.3 0:00.0
1:02:54.5 0:03.8
1:34:56.8 0:36.9
2:08:03.5 1:41.3
2:42:43.4 3:14.4

27:58.8 0:00.0

56:42.7 0:45.1
1:28:15.6 3:34.0
2:02:48.2 6:33.8

10/13/2017 01:48:49



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

19

31

(<5)
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

>7)
40
41

>7)

3361
3333
3359
3288
3336
3362
3284
3363
3364
3290
3347
3281
3349
3342
3358
3337
3320
3365
3296
3360
3282
3355
3339
3283
3270
3334
3294
3357
3295
3285
3297
3322
3274
3328
3335
3350
3293
3292
3279
3356
3287
3306
3280
1381
3275
3341

Sydney Hawkins
Caitlyn Allen
Rachel Crawley
Misbah Baig
Joanna Podosek
Alison Robinson
Lia Kruse

Fiona Rocheleau
Mya Vialva

Bree Bogucki
Kendyll Schulz
Shirley Estes
Cheyenne Wright
Breanna Barger
Vanessa Cotter
Stephanie Saey
Rebecca Katz
Chelsea Viselli
Cassandra Fitzgibbons
Papac Daniela
Jordie File
Christonna Shafranski
Kate Saulcy
Brooke Goodyear
Mareena Franke
Kelci Foss
Melissa Rodriguez
Alyssa Weber
Rachael Temple
Megan McKee
Alyssa Klunk
Frances Larsen
Katalina Stai

Erin Layne
Teagan McKenna
Madison Brownrigg
Taylor Kreiss
Natalie Cook
Ashleigh Brubaker
Lucy Syverson
Taylor Prusa
Haley Prokaski
Kylar Craig
Kirsten Menke
Holly Wisnousky
Amy Wollenburg

Results By ShaZam Racing

Women

Women's White Race

Team
Windsor

Monmouth (l1l.)
Windsor

Harper College
Monmouth (lIl.)
Windsor

Greenville
Windsor
Windsor

Harper College
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Greenville
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Windsor

Monmouth (lIl.)

Knox
Windsor

lllinois Central College
Windsor

Greenville

Upper lowa
Monmouth (l1l.)
Greenville
Coe

Monmouth (l1l.)
Harper College

Upper lowa

Harper College
Greenville

lllinois Central College
Knox
Coe
Lincoln College
Monmouth (l1l.)

Upper lowa

Harper College
Harper College
Greenville

Upper lowa
Greenville

lllinois State University
Greenville

Monmouth (lIl.)
Coe

Monmouth (l1l.)

1

Grade
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SR
SO

SO
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO

JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR

Time Pace
23:254  6:17/M
23:42.0 6:21/M
23:48.0 6:23/M
23:56.8 6:25/M
23:59.3  6:26/M
24:06.1  6:28/M
24:11.3  6:29/M
24:16.0 6:30/M
24:16.0 6:30/M
24:16.3  6:30/M
24:171  6:31/M
24:20.8 6:31/M
24:23.7 6:32/M
24:28.9  6:34/M
24:33.5 6:35/M
24:35.0 6:35/M
24:48.3  6:39/M
24:51.5 6:40/M
24:55.7  6:41/M
24:58.0 6:42/M
25:02.7 6:43/M
25:07.9 6:44/M
25:08.4  6:44/M
25:11.5 6:45/M
25:12.2  6:45/M
25:18.2 6:47/M
25:29.5 6:50/M
25:394  6:53/M
25:39.8 6:53/M
25:40.2 6:53/M
25:41.3 6:53/M
25:53.0 6:56/M
25:54.2  6:57/M
26:03.9 6:59/M
26:07.2 7:00/M
26:09.4  7:01/M
26:14.7  7:02/M
26:19.6  7:03/M
26:27.9  7:05/M
26:37.2 7:08/M
26:40.0 7:09/M
26:46.0 7:11/M
26:476 7:11/M
26:51.1  7:12/IM
26:53.8 7:12/M
27:08.8 7:16/M

10/13/2017 02:36:53



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
Women
Women's White Race

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 42 3268  Meghan Brune Coe FR 27:31.6  7:23/M
48 43 3346  Corrissa Proctor St. Mary-of-the-Woods SO 27:40.2 7:25/M
49 44 3348  Saige Woodford St. Mary-of-the-Woods FR 28:01.9 7:31/M
50 (>7) 3338  Jessica Salinas Monmouth (lIl.) JR 28:08.8  7:33/M
519 (>7) 3286  Kori Nesbit Greenville SO 28:09.1 7:33/M
52 45 3344  Teresa Dudley St. Mary-of-the-Woods JR 28:16.9 7:35/M
53 46 3272  Alyssa Knudson Coe JR 28:49.5  7:44/M
54 (<5) 3277 Shay Goble Danville Area CC SO 28:58.7 7:46/M
55 47 3269 Kelsie Coates Coe SO 29:021  7:47/M
56 48 3273  Jean Springsteen Coe JR 29:03.2 T7:47/M
57 (>7) 3271 Ella Gibbons Coe JR 29:04.5 7:48/M
58 49 3329 Payton Marr Lincoln College FR 29:05.9 7:48/M
59 50 3301 Jackie Epperson lllinois State University FR 29:17.4  7:51/M
60 51 3318  Danica Dosmann Knox FR 29:26.5  7:53/M
61 (<95) 3278 Diamond Holmes Danville Area CC FR 29:454  7:59/M
62 52 3300 Lita Davis lllinois State University FR 29:48.9  7:59/M
63 53 3345  Celine Hornick St. Mary-of-the-Woods FR 29:49.8 8:00/M
64 54 3327  Aurora Board Lincoln College FR 30:04.1  8:04/M
65 55 3303  Anna Kastalic lllinois State University SR 30:11.3  8:06/M
66 (<5) 3276  Shaina Andrews Danville Area CC SO 30:51.6  8:16/M
67 56 3291 Jazmine Carrasco Harper College FR 31:02.8 8:19/M
68 57 3331 Markayla Rogers Lincoln College SO 31:21.9  8:24/M
69 58 3298  Mackenzie Bratland lllinois State University FR 31:58.7  8:34/M
70 59 3352  Breyanna Hill Upper lowa SO 32:079 8:37/M
71 (>7) 3343  Hanna Camden St. Mary-of-the-Woods FR 32:12.0 8:38/M
72 60 3323  McKenzie Meadows Knox FR 32:13.4  8:38/M
73 61 3305 Maddie Kennedy lllinois State University 32:17.5 8:39/M
74 62 3332  Tia Wilson Lincoln College FR 32:229 841/M
75 63 3319  Mariel Guzman Knox SR 32:26.5 8:42/M
76 64 3326 Apeasha Ashby Lincoln College SO 33:15.3  8:55/M
77 65 3324  Carli Miller Knox SR 35:18.6  9:28/M
78 66 3330 Kaylynn Prater Lincoln College FR 39:19.9 10:32/M

Results By ShaZam Racing 2 10/13/2017 02:36:54



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - Windsor
Team Score (places):27

3361 Sydney Hawkins
3359 Rachel Crawley
3362 Alison Robinson
3363 Fiona Rocheleau
3364 Mya Vialva

3358 Vanessa Cotter
3365 Chelsea Viselli
3360 Papac Daniela

O NO O WDN -

Team - Monmouth (lil.)
Team Score (places):68

3333 Caitlyn Allen
3336 Joanna Podosek
3337 Stephanie Saey
3339 Kate Saulcy

3334 Kelci Foss

3335 Teagan McKenna
1381 Kirsten Menke
3341  Amy Wollenburg
3338 Jessica Salinas

© 00N O WN -

Team - Greenville
Team Score (places):88

3284 Lia Kruse

3281 Shirley Estes
3282 Jordie File

3283 Brooke Goodyear
3285 Megan McKee
3279 Ashleigh Brubaker
3287 Taylor Prusa

3280 Kylar Craig

3286 Kori Nesbit

© 00N O WN -

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places):100

1 3288 Misbah Baig
2 3290 Bree Bogucki
3 3294 Melissa Rodriguez

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's White Race

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 23:58.3

23:254 23:254 0:00.0
23:48.0 47:13.5 0:22.6
24:06.1 1:11:19.6 0:40.7
24:16.0 1:35:35.7 0:50.6
24:16.0  1:59:51.8 0:50.6
24:335  2:24:25.3 1:08.1
24:51.5  2:49:16.9 1:26.0
24:58.0 3:14:14.9 1:32.5

Average Time: 24:32.6

23:42.0 23:42.0 0:00.0
23:59.3 47:41.3 0:17.3
24:35.0 1:12:16.3 0:52.9
25:084 1:37:24.7 1:26.3
25:18.2  2:02:43.0 1:36.2
26:07.2  2:28:50.3 2:25.2
26:51.1  2:55:414 3:09.1
27:08.8  3:22:50.3 3:26.8
28:08.8  3:50:59.1 4:26.7

Average Time: 24:53.3

24:11.3 24:11.3 0:00.0
24:20.8 48:32.2 0:09.5
25:02.7 1:13:34.9 0:51.3
25115 1:38:46.5 1:00.2
25:40.2  2:04:26.8 1:28.9
26:27.9  2:30:54.7 2:16.5
26:40.0 2:57:34.8 2:28.7
26:47.6  3:24:22.5 2:36.3
28:09.1  3:52:31.6 3:57.8

Average Time: 25:07 .4

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
JR 1 1
SO 3 4
JR 6 10
SO 8 18
9 27
FR (15) (42)
SO (18) (60)
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
JR 2 2
SR 5 7
SR 16 23
JR 21 44
SR 24 68
FR (32) (100)
FR (40) (140)
SR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
SR 7 7
JR 12 19
JR 19 38
SR 22 60
SR 28 88
FR (36) (124)
JR (38) (162)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
Finish Position- 4
FR 4 4
SO 10 14
FR 25 39

23:56.8 23:56.8 0:00.0

24:16.3 48:13.2 0:19.4

25:295  1:13:42.7 1:32.6
10/13/2017 02:37:20



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places): 100

3295 Rachael Temple
3293 Taylor Kreiss
3292 Natalie Cook
3291 Jazmine Carrasco

N o oA

Team - St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Team Score (places):125

3347 Kendyll Schulz
3349 Cheyenne Wright
3342 Breanna Barger
3346 Corrissa Proctor
3348 Saige Woodford
3344 Teresa Dudley
3345 Celine Hornick
3343 Hanna Camden

0 ~NOoO O WN -

Team - Upper lowa
Team Score (places):175

3355 Christonna Shafranski
3357 Alyssa Weber

3350 Madison Brownrigg
3356 Lucy Syverson

3352 Breyanna Hill

A WN =

Team - Coe
Team Score (places):182

3270 Mareena Franke
3274 Katalina Stai
3275 Holly Wisnousky
3268 Meghan Brune
3272 Alyssa Knudson
3269 Kelsie Coates
3273 Jean Springsteen
3271 Ella Gibbons

O NO O, WDN -

Team - Knox
Team Score (places):220

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's White Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 25:07.4

FR 27 66 25:39.8  1:39:22.5 1:42.9
FR 34 100 26:14.7  2:05:37.3 2:17.8
SO (35) (135) 26:19.6  2:31:56.9 2:22.7
FR (56) (191) 31:02.8  3:02:59.8 7:05.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:46.4

FR 11 11 24:17.1 24:17 .1 0:00.0
SR 13 24 24:237  48:40.9 0:06.6
FR 14 38 24:289  1:13:09.8 0:11.8
SO 43 81 27:40.2  1:40:50.1 3:23.1
FR 44 125 28:01.9  2:08:52.1 3:44.7
JR (45) (170) 28:16.9  2:37:09.1 3:50.8
FR (53) (223) 29:49.8  3:06:58.9 5:32.6
FR More Than 7 32:12.0  3:39:11.0 7:54.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 27:08.4

FR 20 20 25:07.9 25:07.9 0:00.0
JR 26 46 25:39.4 50:47.3 0:31.5
FR 33 79 26:094 1:16:56.8 1:01.5
FR 37 116 26:37.2  1:43:34.0 1:29.2
SO 59 175 32:07.9 2:15:42.0 7:00.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 26:52.3

JR 23 23 25:12.2 25:12.2 0:00.0
SO 30 53 25:54.2 51:06.5 0:42.0
SR 41 94 26:53.8  1:18:00.4 1:41.6
FR 42 136 27:31.6  1:45:32.0 2:19.3
JR 46 182 28:495 2:14:21.6 3:37.3
SO (47) (229) 29:02.1 2:43:23.8 3:49.9
JR (48) (277) 29:03.2  3:12:27.0 3:50.9
JR More Than 7 29:045 3:41:31.6 3:562.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 28:57.5

2 10/13/2017 02:37:20



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Team - Knox
Team Score (places):220

3320
3322
3318
3323
3319
3324

oo Ok WN -

Rebecca Katz
Frances Larsen
Danica Dosmann
McKenzie Meadows
Mariel Guzman
Carli Miller

Team - Lincoln College
Team Score (places):253

3328
3329
3327
3331
3332
3326
3330

NOoO ok WN -

Erin Layne
Payton Marr
Aurora Board
Markayla Rogers
Tia Wilson
Apeasha Ashby
Kaylynn Prater

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's White Race

Team - lllinois State University Club
Team Score (places):254

3306
3301
3300
3303
3298
3305

OO WON -

Haley Prokaski
Jackie Epperson
Lita Davis

Anna Kastalic
Mackenzie Bratland
Maddie Kennedy

Team - Danville Area CC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3277 Shay Goble
2 3278 Diamond Holmes
3 3276 Shaina Andrews

Team - lllinois Central College
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3296 Cassandra Fitzgibbons
2 3297 Alyssa Klunk

Results By ShaZam Racing

Overall
Grade Place

SR 17
SR 29
FR 51
FR 60
SR 63
SR (65)
FR 31
FR 49
FR 54
SO 57
FR 62
SO (64)
FR (66)
SR 39
FR 50
FR 52
SR 55
FR 58

(61)
SO Less Than
FR Less Than
SO Less Than
SO Less Than
SO Less Than

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 28:57.5

17
46
97

157
220
(285)

24:48.3
25:53.0
29:26.5
32:13.4
32:26.5
35:18.6

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 29:47.7

31
80
134
191
253
(317)
(383)

26:03.9
29:05.9
30:04.1
31:21.9
32:22.9
33:15.3
39:19.9

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 29:36.5

39
89
141
196
254
(315)

26:46.0
29:17.4
29:48.9
30:11.3
31:58.7
32:17.5

Finish Position - Inc.

24:48.3
50:41.3
1:20:07.9
1:52:21.3
2:24:47.9
3:00:06.5

26:03.9

55:09.9
1:25:14.0
1:56:36.0
2:28:58.9
3:02:14.3
3:41:34.2

Average Time:

5 28:58.7
5 291454
5 30:51.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

5 24:55.7
5 25:41.3

26:46.0 0:00.0
56:03.5 2:31.4
1:25:52.4 3:02.9
1:56:03.8 3:25.3
2:28:02.5 5:12.7
3:00:20.0 5:31.5
28:58.7 0:00.0
58:44.2 0:46.7
1:29:35.8 1:52.8
24:55.7 0:00.0
50:37.0 0:45.6
10/13/2017 02:37:21

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:04.6
4:38.1
7:25.0
7:38.2
10:30.2

0:00.0
3:02.0
4:00.2
5:18.0
6:18.9
7:11.4
13:15.9



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Overall

1

o N b~ ODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Name
Michael Ward
Robert Murphy
Haran Dunderdale
Brixton Rill
Will Anderson
Matt Aho
Alex Bashqawi
Jack Franklin
Dray Carson
Michael Westphal
Dustin Starnes
Ethan Kirk
Daniel Plunkett
Jonathon Mader
Paolo Tiongson
Steffan Uhrich
Danny Peterson
Josh Zilles
Tannock Blair
Wes Ward
Lucas Rhed
Matthew Cavanaugh
Brendan Heikkinen
Raul Rosendo
Brian Leonard
Cain Winebrenner
Mitchell Kwapick
Noah Healy
Josh Urban
Ryan Dvornik
Connor Stine
Alex Rocheleau
Demetri Panici
Wes Heal
Miles Kanipe
Colton Bell
Ben Wagonor
Kallin Khan
Noah Kramer
Mitch Heyink
Alex Moen
Takoda Potts
Garrett Miller
Derek Gross
Nick Porter
Kallo Arno
Anthony Holshouser

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Team
Unattached-Bradley

Unattached-Bradley
UIC-Unattached
Unattached-Bradley
Unattached-Bradley
UIC-Unattached
Unattached-Bradley
Wichita State

lowa

lllinois State

Marquette
Unattached-Bradley
Marquette

Windsor

Saint Louis

lllinois State

IUPUI

Marquette

Windsor

Eastern lllinois
Unattached-Bradley
Missouri

Marquette

lowa

Marquette
Marquette

Wichita State
Windsor

Loyola (lIl.)

Loyola (lll.)

Loyola (lIl.)

lllinois State
Unattached-Bradley

Open Race

Bib No
243
482
244
284
242
246
283
248
456
409

2744
281
484
480
436
249
434
469
445
282
416
429
463
264
247
440
433
299
437
430
460
467
424
421
422
279
245

University of lowa T&F 2584

IUPUI
Windsor
Wichita State
IUPUI

Marquette
Bradley
South Dakota

412
464
459
415
481
432
240
450
2644

=
3
o

24:47.7
24:53.4
24:58.9
25:06.9
25:45.9
25:51.9
26:06.3
26:06.7
26:28.3
26:31.8
26:32.6
26:34.0
26:36.0
26:37.6
26:42.4
26:45.6
26:47.6
26:48.4
26:49.3
26:50.0
26:52.5
26:53.6
26:53.8
26:54.5
26:57.6
26:59.3
26:59.7
27:00.6
27:02.5
27:07.9
27:09.9
27:10.8
27:14.2
27:14.4
27:16.7
27:19.0
27:19.7
27:21.6
27:26.5
27:27.1
27:27.5
27:28.3
27:29.7
27:29.8
27:30.8
27:34.4
27:40.8

10/13/2017 03:21:47

Male

Pace

4:59/M
5:00/M
5:01/M
5:03/M
5:11/M
5:12/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:22/IM
5:23/M
5:23/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:25/M
5:25/M
5:25/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:27/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/IM
5:32/IM
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:34/M



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Max Barbour
Kyle Thompson
Connor Meehan
Brady Traeder
Austin Earp
Daniel Toomey
Cole Hannam
Michael Hahndorf
Jake Gillum
Trevor Falco
Alexander Bruno
Kyle Whitney
Scott Seymour
Brendan Simone
David Thompson
Eric Hoffman
Noah Tagliapietra
Patrick Bruch
Nicholas Prajka
Travis Hodge
Spencer Atkinson
Alex Sayles
Charlie Samarzich
Colin Weber
Grant Baker
James Suchy
Jacob McCullough
Austin Rockstroh
Nick Dolan
Nathan Outridge
Jack Casey
Aaron Harris
Mitchael Deamantopulos
Tyler Keen
Taylor Stephen
Mike Collins
Brandon Ramos
Andrew Whitener
Aaron Miller
Joe Smaga
Sergio Llanes
Johnathan Teoli
Henry Wen
Chris McGee
Colin Alger
Caleb Inorio
Matt Lundine

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Team
Marquette
Marquette
Xavier (Ohio)
Wis.-Milwaukee
Eastern lllinois
DePaul
Windsor
Bradley
lllinois State
SE Missouri

Loyola (lll.)
Bradley
Windsor
Eastern lllinois

Marquette
Loyola (lIl.)
Kansas State
Xavier (Ohio)
Wis.-Milwaukee
SE Missouri
University of New
Xavier (Ohio)
Greenville
IUPUI

IPFW

Saint Louis
Windsor
Harper College
DePaul
lllinois-Chicago
Eastern lllinois
Missouri

SE Missouri
Wichita State
Bradley Running
DePaul
Greenville
Bradley Running
Greenville
Bradley Running
Harper College
lllinois State

Open Race

Bib No
427
435
476
472
261
258
462
237
280
447
477
426
241
468
265

2751
485
428
425
417
473
471
448
451
474
270
414
411
446
466
277
256
298
263
439
478

2755
449
458

2649
257
271

2651
269

2645
273
290

=
3
o

27:41.2
27:42.1
27:49.1
27:51.7
27:53.8
28:00.4
28:08.7
28:11.0
28:11.4
28:12.5
28:13.4
28:20.1
28:20.1
28:24.1
28:29.0
28:29.1
28:30.6
28:31.1
28:32.8
28:33.7
28:34.0
28:35.9
28:36.8
28:36.8
28:37.6
28:41.6
28:49.5
28:59.5
29:04.8
29:10.0
29:11.6
29:32.2
29:48.5
29:57.6
30:06.3
30:17.2
30:20.8
30:29.8
30:30.2
31:05.3
31:20.1
31:27.2
31:37.3
31:55.6
32:30.2
32:54.3
33:04.2

10/13/2017 03:21:48

Male

Pace

5:34/M
5:34/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:48/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:57/M
6:00/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:15/M
6:18/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:32/M
6:37/M
6:39/M



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
Open Race Male
Overall Name Team Bib No Time Pace
95 Pedro Godinez Harper College 272 33:53.5 6:49/M
96 Caleb Grunau Greenville 268 34:03.1 6:51/M
97 Justus Moss 2753 34:22.6 6:55/M
98 Nic Wright lllinois State 297 34:32.1 6:57/M
99 George Walls Bradley Running 2650 34:56.4 7:02/M
100 Jack Simzyk Bradley Running 2648 34:57.1 7:02/M
101 Marcus Maschietto Harper College 275 35:14.1 7:05/M
102 lan Fournie Bradley Running 2646 35:40.7 711/M
103 Aaron Meneses lllinois State 292 36:45.6 7:24/M
104 Bradley Bach Bradley Running 250 36:49.7 7:24/M
105 Noah Silber Bradley Running 253 37:45.8 7:36/M
106 Kyle Sieb Harper College 276 37:47.8 7:36/M
107 Logan Thompson lllinois State 296 38:27.8 7:44/M
108 Luis Macias lllinois State 291 38:31.6 7:45/M
109 Ethan Baumgardener 2748 39:16.4 7:54/M
110 Mahmood Ali - Khan Knox 419 46:01.9 9:16/M
111 Andres Sanchez lllinois State 295 46:56.3 9:27/M

Results By ShaZam Racing 6 10/13/2017 03:21:49



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Overall

1

o N b~ ODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Name
Stef Smith
Gabby Champion
Hannah Gorin
Alyssa Williams
Carly Pederson
Morgan Lain
Alison Parker
Linda Varela
Jane Onders
Nicole Colonna
Karina Liz
Jennifer Luksan
Arsinoe Del Real
Kendall Cast
Alayna Kollasch
Emily Foley
Paige Boatright
Brynn Bartlett
Sarah Clark
Maddie Reynolds
Maeve McDonald
Jane Boessen
Emma Moravec
Tess Roorda
Mary Arch
Josie Kriener
Abigail Busse
Lucy Conroy
Sophie Bolich
Bernadette Prichard
Alondra Agurrie
Erin Laird
Michaela Heit
Ally Lampert
Molly Krawczykowski
Sydney Vandersteeg
Morgan Lawler
Emily Hahn
Rosie Gensichen
Casey Kramer
Vivien Jepkemoi
Haley Fritza
Kaitlynn Johnson
Shannan Supan
Elizabeth Niedert
Savana Peterson
Macie Weber

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Team
Windsor
Northern lowa
Marquette
Northern lowa

Bradley
Marquette
Marquette
Xavier (Ohio)
Nebraska
Missouri
Bradley
Bradley
Nebraska
Northern lowa
Marquette
IUPUI
Northern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
Northern lowa
Marquette

SE Missouri
Marquette
Northern lowa
lowa

Northern lowa
Marquette
Northern lowa
Marquette
Xavier (Ohio)
Harper College
Loyola (lll.)
Northern lllinois
Bradley

IUPUI

South Dakota
Missouri
Nebraska-Omaha
Bradley

Missouri

South Dakota
Nebraska

lowa
Bradley
lowa

Open Race

Bib No
2994
1395
1357
2951
3002
1305
1363
1364
2999
1384
1372
1307
1302
1383
1397
1355
1336
1390
2996
1399
1361
2956
1362
1400
1331
1398
1354
1396
1352
3000
1323
1348
1393
1306
3001
1337
2969
1370
1388
1304
1371
2964
1385
3004
1333
1310
1335

=
3
o

20:54.2
22:39.4
22:44.6
22:45.8
22:51.1
22:56.0
22:58.5
23:03.8
23:06.3
23:12.4
23:12.4
23:12.6
23:18.0
23:20.8
23:26.7
23:271
23:29.8
23:30.6
23:32.5
23:33.3
23:33.5
23:34.3
23:35.2
23:35.3
23:35.6
23:36.4
23:39.4
23:42.5
23:43.0
23:43.9
23:45.4
23:48.1
23:49.6
23:50.1
23:51.9
23:56.5
24:00.8
24:01.7
24:02.0
24:02.0
24:02.7
24:04.8
24:04.8
24:07.9
24:09.8
24:12.1
24:131

10/13/2017 03:21:45

Female

Pace

5:36/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Nora Finegan
Meagan Biddle
Adrienne Brauer
Brynn LiaBraaten
Becky Van Thiel
Elena Coleman
Faramola Shonekan
Rachel lacofano
Taylor Douglas
Lindsey Biesemeyer
Rachael Zeiger
Isabel Lopez
Emma Makowski
Sarah Voss
Aleena Villani
Anna Buckstaff
Emma Welch
Emily Royston
Kylie Jansky
Malerie Harmon
Katie Hiskes
Kelsi Kearney
Ellie Coyle
Emma Bresser
Megan Ng
Emily Pedzinski
Emily Karl
Pilar Glaser
Phoebe Clowser
Erika Wrightout
Elly Deturris
Jena Brooks
Kayla Fallis
Talia Saleh
Taylor Brown
Alexis Willems
Daylee Olson
Colleen Martinez
Anna Langevin
Brenda Hernandez
Caroline Duboeuf
Alexis Allgood
Wren Renquist
Bella Bowers
Richelle Bain
Marta Pescador
Amber Ellison

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Team
Northern lllinois
lllinois State
SE Missouri
Marquette
Wis.-Milwaukee
Saint Louis
Missouri
Bradley
Wis.-Milwaukee
Missouri State
South Dakota
Marquette
Bradley
lllinois State
Wis.-Milwaukee
Marquette
South Dakota
Wis.-Milwaukee
Wis.-Milwaukee
Marquette
Xavier (Ohio)
South Dakota
South Dakota
Nebraska
Saint Louis

Loyola (lIl.)
Loyola (lll.)
lllinois State
Missouri

Missouri

Bradley Running
Missouri State
Bradley

South Dakota
Wis.-Milwaukee
Nebraska-Omaha
Loyola (lll.)

Saint Louis
Wis.-Milwaukee
Missouri State
Nebraska-Omaha
lowa

SE Missouri
Missouri
Unattached- Bradley
South Dakota

Open Race

Bib No
1392
1324
2958
1359
2990
2953
1373
1303
2983
1374
2975
1360
1308
1326
2991
1353
2974
2088
2986
1358
2998
2967
2962
1382
2955
3003
1347
1345
1325
2750
1368
3265
1376
1312
2961
2992
1389
1349
2954
2985
1375
1386
1334
2957
1365
1315
2963

=
3
o

24:14.3
24:14.4
24:15.3
24:15.6
24:16.3
24:18.9
24:19.7
24:20.9
24:21.6
24:22.2
24:23.4
24:25.0
24:26.7
24:29.5
24:33.1
24:34.6
24:35.5
24:37.8
24:42.1
24:42.9
24:44.7
24:48.5
24:58.2
25:02.4
25:05.9
25:06.9
25:08.5
25:12.6
25:13.0
25:15.9
25:17.2
25:20.3
25:26.8
25:28.1
25:28.9
25:36.1
25:38.3
25:39.3
25:40.9
25:46.2
25:50.8
25:51.9
25:54.3
26:07.7
26:14.8
26:16.6
26:19.0

10/13/2017 03:21:46

Female

Pace

6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Results By ShaZam Racing

Name
Emily Hasselbusch
Ashlynn Atwood
Kimberley Klein
Amber Obermaier
Emily Furtek
Alyx Flippin
Claire Schwarz
Alyssa Goesch
Brianna Anello
Emily Graham
Carmelita Shouldis
Rachel Stutzman
Isabella Borzecki
Taylor Bunch
Allison Howard
Elizabeth Trausch
Hana Lee
Sarah Frolik
Harper Colclasure
Jessica Hickey

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Team
Greenville
South Dakota
South Dakota
Missouri State
Bradley Running
Nebraska-Omaha
Missouri State
Wis.-Milwaukee
Greenville
Missouri State
South Dakota
Greenville
lllinois State
St.

South Dakota
St.

Knox

Bradley Running
Knox

Knox

Open Race

Bib No
1320
2959
2968
1378
3267
1387
1379
2984
1319
1377
2972
1322
1328
2976
2966
2977
1341
3266
1339
1340

Time
26:35.3
26:38.2
26:38.2
26:40.0
26:41.3
26:57.8
27:21.5
28:23.4
28:31.5
28:45.0
29:12.5
29:42.6
30:35.2
30:50.3
32:08.2
32:33.4
32:38.3
34:58.6
37:09.8
38:11.9

10/13/2017 03:21:47

Female

Pace
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:14/M
7:20/IM
7:37IM
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:50/M
7:58/M
8:12/M
8:16/M
8:37/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
9:22/M
9:58/M
10:14/M
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